
Red Springs, Texas Red Springs Cemetery PLOT INFO

BLK Spot Position Phase LOCATION First Last DOB DOD Veteran

A 35 NA 1B 1B-A35 Glenda Adair

A 36 NA 1B 1B-A36 Jerry Adair

F 15 NA 1A 1A-F15 Sandra Rivers Addison 8/3/1950 9/18/2015

F 16 NA 1A 1A-F16 Wallace Addison 1/28/1945

O 18 A 1B 1B-O18A Billie Ambrose 8/8/1938

O 18 B 1B 1B-O18B Johnnie Ambrose 9/5/1935 2/21/1997

V 6 NA 2A 2A-V6 Anzleigh Aparicio 10/1/2013

V 8 NA 2A 2A-V8 Elijah Aparicio 8/14/2012

L 19 NA 1B 1B-L19 Joyce H Pemberton Apple 2/5/1942 7/1/2009

H 14 NA 1A 1A-H14 Hayden Ashcraft 6/13/1994

H 13 NA 1A 1A-H13 Jerry "Bubba" Jr Ashcraft 11/5/1965

H 12 NA 1A 1A-H12 Krista Ashcraft 11/28/1970

B 12 NA 1A 1A-B12 Sandra Lea Jones Ashcraft 6/16/1962

V 15 NA 2A 2A-V15 Daniel Baker 11/10/1941 4/12/2020 Yes

V 14 NA 2A 2A-V14 Fay Baker 10/3/1945

V 13 NA 2A 2A-V13 Jonathan Baker 2/14/1970

E 16 NA 1A 1A-E16 Claire Balfour 6/28/1966

E 17 NA 1A 1A-E17 Derek W. Balfour 5/16/1968

E 12 NA 1A 1A-E12 Eunice Francis Balfour 9/12/1914 9/29/2000

E 11 NA 1A 1A-E11 Gary Wayne Balfour 1/31/1947 8/14/1975

E 14 NA 1A 1A-E14 Linda Balfour 10/16/1945

E 13 NA 1A 1A-E13 Penn Brittain Balfour 7/29/1912 12/8/1992

E 15 NA 1A 1A-E15 Phillip Clark Balfour 5/23/1944 10/13/2003

A 22 NA 1A 1A-A22 Chad Barton 6/16/1976

A 21 NA 1A 1A-A21 Jami Graf Barton 5/4/1976

A 23 NA 1B 1B-A23 Layne Barton 10/21/2002

K 5 NA 1A 1A-K5 J.C. Blundell 1/6/1915 1/10/1978 Yes

I 31 NA 1B 1B-I31 Steven Darrell Boyd 6/19/1959

I 30 NA 1B 1B-I30 Vivian Jean Thompson Boyd 9/9/1956

A 7 NA 1A 1A-A7 Candi Streenz Branin

A 8 NA 1A 1A-A8 Vacant Branin

B 15 B 1A 1A-B15B Bobby Brown 4/10/1961

L 10 NA 1A 1A-L10 Colia B Brown 5/3/1916 10/3/1970 Yes

M 6 NA 1A 1A-M6 Earl Keith Brown

L 9 NA 1A 1A-L9 Fannie Mae Brown 7/28/1909 10/10/1972

L 7 NA 1A 1A-L7 Lillie M Brown 9/9/1904 6/28/1993

B 15 A 1A 1A-B15A Reggie L Brown 6/15/1957 12/23/2011 Yes

B 15 C 1A 1A-B15C Roger Brown 1/8/1964

L 8 NA 1A 1A-L8 Shelton C Brown 8/5/1906 6/11/1987 Yes

B 22 NA 1B 1B-B22 Tammie Rene Brownlee 9/29/1963

E 27 A 1B 1B-E27A Brenda (Cremated) Brunk 9/20/1951 3/9/2011

E 27 B 1B 1B-E27B Jason (Cremated) Brunk 4/6/1979

D 21 NA 1B 1B-D21 Vacant Brunk

D 22 NA 1B 1B-D22 Vacant Brunk

A 19 NA 1A 1A-A19 Art Brunner

A 18 NA 1A 1A-A18 Ethel Wintters Brunner 5/3/1922 1/4/2000

M 19 NA 1B 1B-M19 Kevin Burdette 6/14/1964

M 18 NA 1B 1B-M18 Penny Burdette 12/9/1960

F 27 NA 1B 1B-F27 Shellie Pearl Burgin 9/1/1895 6/11/1981

L 30 NA 1B 1B-L30 Linda Annette Pugh Camille 12/12/1957

L 31 NA 1B 1B-L31 Wilson Wayne Camille 1/7/1955
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D 4 NA 1A 1A-D4 Carolyn Campbell

D 3 NA 1A 1A-D3 David Campbell

V 9 NA 2A 2A-V9 Nancy Cann 7/30/1949

V 10 NA 2A 2A-V10 Thomas B Cann 3/21/1944

O 32 NA 1B 1B-O32 H. Merwyn "Mert" Carnahan 7/23/1934 5/28/2016

O 31 NA 1B 1B-O31 Julie K Gentry Carnahan 11/27/1946

B 23 NA 1B 1B-B23 Justin Ray Carr 6/29/1987

L 6 NA 1A 1A-L6 Barbara Ann Cato

O 30 NA 1B 1B-O30 Janice Chaney 12/1/1964

A 34 NA 1B 1B-A34 Bobbie D. Chestnut 3/1/1933

A 33 NA 1B 1B-A33 James J. Chestnut 5/13/1925 5/22/1974 Yes

M 4 NA 1A 1A-M4 Carol Matthews Cline 12/3/1941

N 4 NA 1A 1A-N4 Claude Cline 4/17/1904 4/22/1986

L 5 NA 1A 1A-L5 David Lee Cline 8/26/1964

L 4 A 1A 1A-L4A Freda Joan Hamm Cline 11/10/1939 10/29/2013

N 3 NA 1A 1A-N3 Gertrue M Cline 11/19/1913 2/12/1971

M 5 NA 1A 1A-M5 Kenneth Wayne Cline 5/13/1939 5/29/2020 Yes

L 4 B 1A 1A-L4B Robert E Lee Cline 1/12/1938 11/24/2023 Yes

E 2 NA 1A 1A-E2 Rayla Coates 4/10/1951

E 3 NA 1A 1A-E3 Stephen Coates 11/26/1950

A 31 NA 1B 1B-A31 Bonnie Jean Cooper 5/22/1935

F 32 NA 1B 1B-F32 Dwayne Cooper 2/15/1986

G 27 NA 1B 1B-G27 Gary Lee Cooper 2/1/1950 6/28/2007 Yes

F 31 NA 1B 1B-F31 James Travis Cooper 6/26/1943 7/5/1986 Yes

G 28 NA 1B 1B-G28 Pearl Lee Davis Cooper 5/9/1917 UN 1997

F 30 NA 1B 1B-F30 Scotty Cooper 5/12/1973 7/11/1985

G 29 NA 1B 1B-G29 Travis T. Cooper 4/18/1912 1/19/1988

O 20 NA 1B 1B-O20 Kayla Cosby 3/14/1994

O 22 NA 1B 1B-O22 Misti Cosby 10/11/1988

O 24 NA 1B 1B-O24 Timi Cosby 2/22/1962

O 21 NA 1B 1B-O21 VACANT Cosby

O 23 NA 1B 1B-O23 VACANT Cosby

O 25 NA 1B 1B-O25 Vacant Cosby

M 17 NA 1A 1A-M17 Edgar Ray Cox 9/20/1933 6/13/2012 Yes

J 4 NA 1A 1A-J4 Lou Cox 10/3/1917 1/21/2004

J 5 NA 1A 1A-J5 Robert W. Cox 8/25/1937 11/5/2000

N 17 NA 1A 1A-N17 Shirley Ruth Cox 11/22/1939 3/29/2020

J 12 NA 1A 1A-J12 Ernestine Ham Crews UN 1896 UN 1975

J 13 NA 1A 1A-J13 Jesse Calvin Crews UN 1893 UN 1976

H 16 NA 1A 1A-H16 Dana K Cunningham 8/10/1978

H 17 NA 1A 1A-H17 Nathanal Cunningham

N 28 NA 1B 1B-N28 Fred Lee Curry 1/26/1896 9/16/1970

N 27 NA 1B 1B-N27 Wm. Floyd Curry 1/31/1894 6/8/1969 Yes

M 10 NA 1A 1A-M10 Billie Joe Davis 1/4/1907 7/17/1977

M 9 NA 1A 1A-M9 Cecile Davis 7/23/1910 1/20/1987

I 2 NA 1A 1A-I2 John O. Davis UN 1905 UN 1983

I 1 NA 1A 1A-I1 Sallie L. Davis UN 1906 UN 1992

C 15 NA 1A 1A-C15 Allyson Dawson 12/1/1973

C 14 NA 1A 1A-C14 Jeffrey Wayne Dawson 4/30/1968

C 13 NA 1A 1A-C13 Lonnette Lynn Dawson 10/12/1968

C 20 NA 1A 1A-C20 Martin Wayne Dawson 4/30/1940 11/2/2015 Yes
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C 16 NA 1A 1A-C16 Michael Kevin Dawson 9/2/1971

C 19 NA 1A 1A-C19 Sheila Ann Dawson 7/6/1947

J 19 NA 1B 1B-J19 Aca Ray Day 4/12/1927 1/23/1998 Yes

J 18 NA 1B 1B-J18 Charlene "Peggy" Day 8/3/1933 9/30/1999

B 32 NA 1B 1B-B32 John Denney 8/21/1946

B 31 NA 1B 1B-B31 Sandra Denney 12/16/1948

G 21 NA 1B 1B-G21 Joe Ann Turner Dickerson 6/27/1934 4/25/1982

G 22 NA 1B 1B-G22 Mace, Jr. Dickerson UN 1930 UN 1988 Yes

F 21 NA 1B 1B-F21 Christine Diviney

D 24 NA 1B 1B-D24 Jamie Diviney

F 22 NA 1B 1B-F22 Jeremy Diviney 7/31/1987

E 23 NA 1B 1B-E23 Jerry Diviney 2/17/1942

D 23 NA 1B 1B-D23 Justin Diviney

E 21 NA 1B 1B-E21 Roy Diviney 2/7/1967

E 24 NA 1B 1B-E24 Sharon Diviney 2/19/1945

E 26 B 1B 1B-E26B Sherry (Cremated) Diviney 6/26/1949

E 20 NA 1B 1B-E20 Tammy Diviney 7/10/1968

H 33 NA 1B 1B-H33 Larry Gray Doty 7/6/1949 10/10/1973

V 7 NA 2A 2A-V7 Chelsea Dowdle 10/19/1992

V 3 NA 2A 2A-V3 Jeffrey Dowdle 6/29/1995

G 25 NA 1B 1B-G25 Eric Downing 12/18/1973

I 17 NA 1B 1B-I17 Flo Downing 4/8/1950

N 6 NA 1A 1A-N6 Jim L Downing 5/16/1917 5/25/1989 Yes

I 20 NA 1B 1B-I20 Jimmy Lynn Downing 9/29/1952 1/17/2000 Yes

I 19 NA 1B 1B-I19 Kathy Downing

N 5 NA 1A 1A-N5 Mary W Downing 5/29/1929 4/2/2012

I 18 NA 1B 1B-I18 Nelson Downing 12/9/1948

G 26 NA 1B 1B-G26 Tiffany Downing 8/10/1981

N 7 NA 1A 1A-N7 Vernor Smith Downing 3/11/1886 7/23/1975

N 8 NA 1A 1A-N8 William Price Downing 3/2/1876 5/28/1959

E 29 NA 1B 1B-E29 Florine W. Dozier 12/15/1917 3/23/1986

E 32 NA 1B 1B-E32 Glorie Gail Dozier 8/1/1941 8/3/1941

E 31 NA 1B 1B-E31 Kenneth L. Dozier 9/16/1938 3/27/2005

E 30 NA 1B 1B-E30 Odie L. Dozier 3/8/1912 1/29/1991

A 29 NA 1B 1B-A29 Patricia Gall Drew 11/17/1942 9/23/2020

A 30 NA 1B 1B-A30 William Allen Drew 1/30/1938 10/31/2019

D 9 NA 1A 1A-D9 Ed DuShuanack

D 11 NA 1A 1A-D11 Marci Wintters DuShuanack

D 12 NA 1A 1A-D12 Mary Lee Adams DuShuanack 7/25/1953 2/11/1977

D 10 NA 1A 1A-D10 Roberta (Ruth) DuShuanack 5/21/1928 9/13/1978

G 30 NA 1B 1B-G30 Doyle Everett Eaves 5/11/1942 3/26/1965

H 34 B 1B 1B-H34B Mary Sandra Eaves 10/1/1944 12/19/2022

H 34 A 1B 1B-H34A Wayne Eaves 5/7/1944 1/5/2007

K 6 NA 1A 1A-K6 Eva B. Elliott 10/20/1909 1/19/1959

K 28 NA 1B 1B-K28 Dellie B. Fairchild 5/13/1921 9/5/1992

L 1 NA 1A 1A-L1 Mafus Fleming 11/28/1903 4/10/1958

L 2 NA 1A 1A-L2 Myrtle Fleming 12/25/1910 6/18/2000

L 3 NA 1A 1A-L3 Ray Fleming 11/14/1913 3/15/2005

K 27 NA 1B 1B-K27 Viola B. Flowers 12/19/1913 5/2/1970

F 26 NA 1B 1B-F26 Douglas H. Fralicks 1/3/1917 2/1/2001 Yes

F 25 NA 1B 1B-F25 Martha P. Fralicks 1/8/1923 8/6/2009
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F 23 NA 1B 1B-F23 Pamela Metcalf Fralicks 8/28/1951

F 24 NA 1B 1B-F24 Steven D Fralicks 12/17/1976

I 29 NA 1B 1B-I29 Oscar J., Jr. Fullerton 6/24/1929 7/18/1986 Yes

I 28 NA 1B 1B-I28 Patricia A. Fullerton 4/3/1935 9/30/1986

B 16 NA 1A 1A-B16 Cort Gambino 3/31/2005

B 17 NA 1A 1A-B17 Gracie Gambino 12/12/2001

B 18 NA 1A 1A-B18 Hollie Gambino 11/17/1978

C 21 NA 1B 1B-C21 Miguel Angel Garcia 12/5/1986 1/5/2022

I 8 NA 1A 1A-I8 Jack W. Gensen 6-13-1867 2/16/1943

M 1 NA 1A 1A-M1 Henry Gibson 8/19/1876 9/4/1960

F 33 NA 1B 1B-F33 Carolyn Cooper Glaspie 7/22/1945

O 29 NA 1B 1B-O29 James W. Glasscock 5/5/1943

O 28 NA 1B 1B-O28 Syble J. Glasscock 7/20/1944

C 8 NA 1A 1A-C8 Julian Eugene "Gene" Godwin 12/11/1968

C 7 NA 1A 1A-C7 Kimberly Ann Godwin 4/30/1968 2/26/2014

C 18 NA 1A 1A-C18 Alicia D Gonter 10/20/1979

C 17 NA 1A 1A-C17 Maynard Shawn Gonter 3/18/1961

G 30 A 1B 1B-G30A Mary Jo (Cremated) Gradick 12/14/1946 12/29/2012

C 23 NA 1B 1B-C23 Dede Graham 1/4/1971

C 24 NA 1B 1B-C24 Hunter Graham 1/2/2004

C 22 NA 1B 1B-C22 Richard Graham 11/27/1963

I 10 NA 1A 1A-I10 Fred Granberry 10/18/1944 1/7/2002 Yes

I 9 NA 1A 1A-I9 Gail Granberry 2/17/1948

J 6 NA 1A 1A-J6 Mary Lee Granberry 1/20/1900 5/26/1977

J 7 NA 1A 1A-J7 Thomas Henry Granberry 11/18/1894 2/6/1977

H 23 NA 1B 1B-H23 Charletta Gregory 11/28/1970

G 31 NA 1B 1B-G31 Leona Echols Eaves Griffin 1/14/1918 12/31/2005

B 25 NA 1B 1B-B25 Abb Grumbles 1/20/1977

B 24 NA 1B 1B-B24 Jennifer Thompson Grumbles 5/25/1978

B 26 NA 1B 1B-B26 Savannah Grumbles 1/15/2000

M 25 A 1B 1B-M25A Ken Hall

M 25 B 1B 1B-M25B Molly Hall

F 18 NA 1A 1A-F18 Bryson Hammond 2/3/1978

H 1 NA 1A 1A-H1 Patsy Hammond 11/16/1928 5/25/1983

H 2 NA 1A 1A-H2 Thurman Hammond 6/1/1916 1/30/1994 Yes

F 17 NA 1A 1A-F17 Traci Minyard Hammond 3/23/1973

J 3 NA 1A 1A-J3 Charlie E. Hammonds UN 1904 "1981

D 30 NA 1B 1B-D30 Barry B. Hardy 12/30/1941 10/27/2002 Yes

D 29 NA 1B 1B-D29 Dianne Hardy 6/9/1950 1/3/2004

T 8 NA 2A 2A-T8 Amanda Harris 7/15/1955

T 12 NA 2A 2A-T12 Jasmine Harris 7/24/1999

J 15 NA 1A 1A-J15 Jeffrey D Harris 8/29/1966 2/20/2010

T 9 NA 2A 2A-T9 Joseph Harris 8/1/1974

T 10 NA 2A 2A-T10 Kelly Harris 9/9/1977

H 35 NA 1B 1B-H35 Jessica Lynne Hart 3/24/1990

A 28 NA 1B 1B-A28 Jo Lisa Hart 11/4/1963 7/3/2020

G 32 NA 1B 1B-G32 Jonah James Hart 3/16/2010 4/23/2010

G 33 NA 1B 1B-G33 Joshua Michael Jr. Hart 11/11/2008

H 36 NA 1B 1B-H36 Joshua Michael Sr. Hart 8/27/1980

F 2 NA 1A 1A-F2 Marie Hood Sammons Hart 12/24/1921 11/5/1998

B 19 NA 1A 1A-B19 Rodney Hayes 10/2/1965
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F 9 NA 1A 1A-F9 Matthew Alan Hensley 9/4/1981 9/4/1981

F 11 NA 1A 1A-F11 Matthew Alan Child Hensley

F 10 NA 1A 1A-F10 Matthew Alan Wife Hensley

F 8 NA 1A 1A-F8 Richard Alan Hensley 10/28/1955

F 7 NA 1A 1A-F7 WandaElaineEvans Hensley 9/15/1955

A 12 NA 1A 1A-A12 Gaynell Hill 6/21/1916 8/11/1985

A 13 NA 1A 1A-A13 Truman L. Hill 1/8/1919 7/9/1977 Yes

E 1 NA 1A 1A-E1 LaVerne McClendon Hinkle 11/11/1927 4/13/1988

N 9 NA 1A 1A-N9 Bobby Nolan Hitt 11/17/1942 1/23/2009

M 12 NA 1A 1A-M12 Horace R Hitt 3-14-1879 12/14/1958

N 22 NA 1B 1B-N22 J. Lorene Hitt 4/29/1912 3/19/1992

M 7 NA 1A 1A-M7 Josephine E Hitt 1/29/1919 10/5/1974

M 11 NA 1A 1A-M11 Mattie L Hitt 4-3-1894 1/6/1962

M 8 NA 1A 1A-M8 Preston E Hitt 4/16/1918 2/5/1996

N 23 NA 1B 1B-N23 Roy V. Hitt 5/16/1895 11/22/1964

A 37 NA 1B 1B-A37 Paula Hobbs

D 17 NA 1A 1A-D17 Emily Madison Hollingsworth 11/1/2022

Q 2 NA 2A 2A-Q2 Harold Dean Hollingsworth 12/14/1932 Yes

D 18 NA 1A 1A-D18 Jason Hollingsworth 9/17/1972

D 15 NA 1A 1A-D15 Jeffrey Hollingsworth 6/8/1979

D 20 NA 1A 1A-D20 Jerry Hollingsworth 9/17/1949 9/7/2001

D 19 NA 1A 1A-D19 Kathy Hollingsworth 6/9/1952 4/11/2015

D 16 NA 1A 1A-D16 Neal Hollingsworth 4/6/1977

Q 1 NA 2A 2A-Q1 Patsy Hollingsworth 1/26/1938 No

S 2 NA 2A 2A-S2 Glen Alton Holloway 11/5/1943 1/20/2021 Yes

S 1 NA 2A 2A-S1 Nancy Holloway 2/4/1948 No

E 7 NA 1A 1A-E7 Billy Holte 2/3/1954

E 5 NA 1A 1A-E5 George Alvin Holte 5/15/1925 2/20/2003 Yes

E 6 NA 1A 1A-E6 Georgette Holte 7/16/1956

E 4 NA 1A 1A-E4 Iva Inez Holte 2/16/1930 6/15/1998

D 13 NA 1A 1A-D13 Bernadine Humphrey 11/1/1945

N 13 A 1A 1A-N13A Elizabeth R Humphrey 1/8/1927 11/24/2011

N 13 B 1A 1A-N13B Wayne G Humphrey 2/20/1926 12/24/2010 Yes

D 14 NA 1A 1A-D14 William D. Humphrey 8/25/1945

M 3 NA 1A 1A-M3 John E Jacobs 9/28/1927 1/6/2011 Yes

M 2 NA 1A 1A-M2 Odell P Jacobs 1/31/1926 3/1/2010

B 20 NA 1B 1B-B20 Jean Wintters Johnston 3/5/1941 4/8/2021

B 21 NA 1B 1B-B21 Jerry A Johnston 3/3/1944

F 1 NA 1A 1A-F1 Ashley N Crabtree Jones 1/21/1985

G 1 NA 1A 1A-G1 Brandon A Jones 3/12/1980

D 8 NA 1A 1A-D8 Izabell G Jones 8/16/2007

D 7 NA 1A 1A-D7 Kandi Jones 12/30/1981 4/30/2023

D 5 NA 1A 1A-D5 Kelli Drew Jones 11/28/1962

G 2 NA 1A 1A-G2 Kyley R Jones 2/26/2006

B 13 NA 1A 1A-B13 Tom Jones 8/9/1958

D 6 NA 1A 1A-D6 Tony Lynn Jones 3/15/1961 3/30/2021

G 3 NA 1A 1A-G3 Ty T Jones 2/20/2008

O 33 NA 1B 1B-O33 Ashley Marie Jourdan 5/19/1989

O 34 NA 1B 1B-O34 Kelley Wayne Jourdan 10/13/1972 9/4/2019

B 2 NA 1A 1A-B2 George A.,Sr. Joyner 9/16/1910 1/23/1999 Yes

C 3 NA 1A 1A-C3 Joseph Randle Joyner
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B 1 NA 1A 1A-B1 Loretta J Joyner 10/22/1925 7/3/1993

C 2 NA 1A 1A-C2 Pattie Elaine Joyner

C 1 NA 1A 1A-C1 Tracy Joyner 3/7/1973 3/2/1991

K 15 NA 1A 1A-K15 Adde Kennedy 6/6/1961

K 13 NA 1A 1A-K13 Avis A. Kennedy 1/12/1932 1/17/2025

L 12 NA 1A 1A-L12 Dave L Kennedy 6/13/1901 1/29/1971

K 14 NA 1A 1A-K14 Dave L., Jr. Kennedy 7/24/1931 3/4/2013

K 16 NA 1A 1A-K16 David Kennedy 9/16/1967

L 11 NA 1A 1A-L11 Lille M Kennedy 11/4/1904 3/26/1983

I 5 NA 1A 1A-I5 Billie J. King 6/11/1927 12/26/2003

I 6 NA 1A 1A-I6 Thomas E. King 5/19/1925 7/30/2008 Yes

L 18 NA 1B 1B-L18 Cliff Kirkpatrick UN 1897 UN 1968

A 4 NA 2A 2A-A4 Joyce (J.L.) Kirkpatrick 1/23/1921 1/18/2020 Yes

L 17 NA 1B 1B-L17 Katie Kirkpatrick UN 1900 UN 1995

A 3 NA 2A 2A-A3 Martha Kirkpatrick 9/29/1926 2/1/2018 No

A 6 NA 2A 2A-A6 Mary Kirkpatrick 3/29/1953 No

A 5 NA 2A 2A-A5 Terry Kirkpatrick 12/13/1949 9/7/2023 No

L 26 NA 1B 1B-L26 Georgia Ann Lackey 12/30/1942 1/16/1994

L 27 NA 1B 1B-L27 Upton L., Jr. Lackey 3/15/1937 1/16/1994

K 21 NA 1B 1B-K21 Ann Boyd Pugh Langley 9/16/1933 8/4/2022

C 9 NA 1A 1A-C9 Caroline Langley 2/21/2007

C 12 NA 1A 1A-C12 Curtis Langley 11/27/1982

K 22 NA 1B 1B-K22 G.C. Langley 2/20/1931 7/18/1974 Yes

C 11 NA 1A 1A-C11 Jessica Langley 3/14/1984

C 10 NA 1A 1A-C10 Kassidy Langley 7/21/2003

K 18 NA 1B 1B-K18 Ken Langley 1/13/1954

K 19 NA 1B 1B-K19 Lucille Langley 4/21/1913 9/20/1998

T 6 NA 2A 2A-T6 Pamela Langley 10/31/1951

K 20 NA 1B 1B-K20 Raymond Langley 6/28/1908 6/7/1973

T 7 NA 2A 2A-T7 Ricky Langley 10/14/1954

K 17 NA 1B 1B-K17 Rosie Metcalf Langley 11/14/1952

L 13 A 1A 1A-L13A Steven Lawson 6/30/1955 No

L 13 B 1A 1A-L13B Tania Ruth Lawson 7/22/1952 3/8/2025 No

S 3 NA 2A 2A-S3 Gilbert E Lay 8/26/2023 No

A 4 NA 1A 1A-A4 James Richard Leevey 6/26/1933 8/7/2013

A 3 NA 1A 1A-A3 Sandra Yvonne Leevey 11/1/1936 3/1/2021

V 12 NA 2A 2A-V12 James Levee 4/30/1971

V 11 NA 2A 2A-V11 Shannon Levee 6/9/1972

I 25 NA 1B 1B-I25 Barbara F. Long 2/3/1944 1/17/2005

I 27 NA 1B 1B-I27 Christy Long

L 24 NA 1B 1B-L24 Gussie D. Long 9/24/1899 1/1/1980

L 25 NA 1B 1B-L25 Hoylt Long 1/14/1926 6/1/2005 Yes

L 21 NA 1B 1B-L21 L.D. Thurman Long 11/21/1921 9/10/1960 Yes

L 20 NA 1B 1B-L20 Milton J. Long 5/30/1878 3/24/1960

I 26 NA 1B 1B-I26 Troy "Nolen" Long 3/14/1943 2/10/2017

L 22 NA 1B 1B-L22 VACANT Long

O 26 NA 1B 1B-O26 Barbara A. Lott 11/29/1935

O 27 NA 1B 1B-O27 Gaston A. Lott 9/22/1929 1/22/2000

N 24 NA 1B 1B-N24 Gladys Lott UN 1913 UN 1972

M 26 NA 1B 1B-M26 Knox Lott UN 1891 UN 1977

M 25 NA 1B 1B-M25 Sallie L. Lott 9/16/1905 9/28/1993
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N 25 NA 1B 1B-N25 Sam Lott UN 1896 UN 1972

M 32 NA 1B 1B-M32 Karlie Lynn Lowe 11/20/2002

G 23 A 1B 1B-G23A Brody Dene Lunsford 12/26/2013 12/29/2013

G 23 B 1B 1B-G23B Harper L. Lunsford 1/1/2014

N 31 NA 1B 1B-N31 Beth Ann Main 1/7/2014

N 29 NA 1B 1B-N29 Charlotte Langley Main 5/13/1976

M 33 NA 1B 1B-M33 Ellie Jo Main 6/9/2011

N 30 NA 1B 1B-N30 Monty J Main 8/29/1973

J 17 A 1A 1A-J17A Hayden Malone 6/2/2000

J 16 NA 1A 1A-J16 Jenny Wyatt Malone 6/19/1975

K 30 NA 1B 1B-K30 Donald Mack Mantooth 5/27/1943 3/14/2011

K 29 NA 1B 1B-K29 Mary Lynn Mantooth 8/27/1947 7/28/2016

K 8 A 1A 1A-K8A Mathanuel T. (Jack) Marshall 4/30/1918 1/25/1994 Yes

K 7 A 1A 1A-K7A Susan Clemmie Marshall UN 1896 UN 1975

K 7 B 1A 1A-K7B William W. Marshall UN 1892 UN 1966 Yes

K 8 B 1A 1A-K8B Zane Marshall 5/25/1936

H 3 NA 1A 1A-H3 Betty Jean Matthews 10/30/1933 11/15/2012

H 5 NA 1A 1A-H5 Fines Keith Matthews 7/30/1952 4/4/2022 No

H 4 NA 1A 1A-H4 Louis F Matthews 2/5/1930 12/29/2017

J 11 NA 1A 1A-J11 Chalres "Curtis" McClenny UN 1915 UN 1983 Yes

J 10 NA 1A 1A-J10 Elizabeth McClenny 5/3/1923 4/13/2018

J 9 NA 1A 1A-J9 Joseph Whitfield McClenny 3/10/1889 1/17/1982

J 8 NA 1A 1A-J8 Lena Mae Yates McClenny 11/23/1894 9/3/1990

I 7 NA 1A 1A-I7 Ronny Joe McClenny

D 33 NA 1B 1B-D33 Brad McCoy 9/10/1970

D 32 NA 1B 1B-D32 Brian McCoy 8/26/1968

D 31 A 1B 1B-D31A Ernest L "Leon" McCoy 1939 2022

D 31 B 1B 1B-D31B Michael Shane McCoy 3/17/1972 1/13/1991

D 34 NA 1B 1B-D34 Zachary McCoy 9/14/1993

B 4 NA 1A 1A-B4 Johnnie Faye McCutcheon 2/28/1929 6/14/2000

L 16 NA 1A 1A-L16 Peggy A McDonald 11/30/1934 1/16/2006

B 5 NA 1A 1A-B5 Jeannie McFarland

B 6 NA 1A 1A-B6 John McFarland

M 24 NA 1B 1B-M24 Dennis Doyle McNutt 10/2/1968

M 22 NA 1B 1B-M22 Hunter Samuel McNutt 5/23/2001

M 23 NA 1B 1B-M23 Janie Hardaway McNutt 6/10/1970

M 21 NA 1B 1B-M21 Rainee McNutt 9/21/2010

E 19 NA 1A 1A-E19 Brad Allen Medlin 4/14/1970 7/16/2006

E 18 NA 1A 1A-E18 Chad Eric Medlin 4/14/1970 10/5/2005

E 10 NA 1A 1A-E10 Jeffrey Scott Medlin 3/13/1964 9/18/1985

E 9 NA 1A 1A-E9 Kenneth Medlin 12/2/1941

E 8 NA 1A 1A-E8 Molly Vern Medlin 9/30/1942 4/14/2004

D 1 NA 1A 1A-D1 Vacant Meeks

D 2 NA 1A 1A-D2 Vacant Meeks

F 19 NA 1A 1A-F19 Karen Minyard 1/19/1954

F 20 NA 1A 1A-F20 Richard Leroy Minyard 1/27/1948 4/1/2023 Yes

J 26 NA 1B 1B-J26 Vivian "Earnestine" Morphis 12/1/1933 8/29/2023 No

T 4 NA 2A 2A-T4 Lana Shae Morris 1/19/1993

B 11 NA 1A 1A-B11 Billy Ray Mosley 3/11/1939 1/1/2008

B 10 NA 1A 1A-B10 June Rains Mosley 9/23/1938 4/11/2009

M 15 NA 1A 1A-M15 Lillie Ada Mullins 9/12/1896 7/6/1983

4/26/2025



Red Springs, Texas Red Springs Cemetery PLOT INFO

BLK Spot Position Phase LOCATION First Last DOB DOD Veteran

M 16 NA 1A 1A-M16 William Morris Mullins 1/10/1893 10/7/1974 Yes

M 20 NA 1B 1B-M20 Teena Marie Mumphrey 2/25/1963 6/4/2021

A 16 NA 1A 1A-A16 Aubrey Munn 8/12/1913 12/21/1978

L 23 NA 1B 1B-L23 Iris Mae Munn UN 1874 UN 1965

A 20 NA 1A 1A-A20 Charleta Wintters Nabors 10/13/1944 1/30/2019

J 2 NA 1A 1A-J2 Gilbert L Naizer 6/6/1961

J 1 NA 1A 1A-J1 Tammy C. Naizer 12/8/1962

C 4 NA 1A 1A-C4 VACANT No ROOM

C 27 NA 1B 1B-C27 Bubba Norman 12/14/1955

C 26 NA 1B 1B-C26 Penny Winnters Norman 9/15/1950

A 1 NA 1A 1A-A1 BRICK SUPPORTER Not Available

A 2 NA 1A 1A-A2 BRICK SUPPORTER Not Available

G 15 NA 1A 1A-G15 Alice Marie Null 10/24/1943 9/2/2024

G 17 NA 1A 1A-G17 Bertie V. Null 4/25/1910 8/23/1995

G 13 NA 1A 1A-G13 Carrie Null 1/26/1975

G 16 NA 1A 1A-G16 Jerry York Null 8/2/1941

H 19 NA 1A 1A-H19 Lance Null 11/4/1964

G 18 NA 1A 1A-G18 O.Y. "Dick" Null 4/23/1911 11/5/2004

G 14 NA 1A 1A-G14 Steven Y Null 4/28/1962

A 14 NA 1A 1A-A14 Jarrod Overturf No

A 15 NA 1A 1A-A15 Walter Leroy, Jr. Overturf 6/12/1975 8/24/2002 No

H 31 NA 1B 1B-H31 Billy Owens 8/22/1966

H 32 NA 1B 1B-H32 Blake Allen Owens 11/19/1986 5/26/2011 Yes

H 30 NA 1B 1B-H30 Darlene Owens 2/21/1971

N 26 B 1B 1B-N26B John Palmer 9/23/1945

N 26 A 1B 1B-N26A Kay Palmer 12/15/1953 9/12/2017

K 3 NA 1A 1A-K3 Clowie M. Perryman 7/8/1923 9/8/1979 Yes

N 2 NA 1A 1A-N2 Earnest M Perryman 4/21/1893 2/5/1973

N 1 NA 1A 1A-N1 Fannie Perryman 7/17/1888 7/30/1962

K 2 NA 1A 1A-K2 Margarette Perryman 1/18/1906 3/3/2000

K 1 NA 1A 1A-K1 Merrell Perryman 10/14/1901 4/17/1982

I 4 NA 1A 1A-I4 Merrell A., Jr. Perryman 2/21/1930 5/14/2013 Yes

I 3 NA 1A 1A-I3 Oneta D. Perryman 4/15/1929 1/16/2009

H 6 NA 1A 1A-H6 Jerry Lynn Pfeffer 6/28/1938 8/14/2023

H 7 NA 1A 1A-H7 Larry Dean Pfeffer 10/8/1941 No

G 24 NA 1B 1B-G24 Geneva Smith Phennel UN 1917 UN 1982

K 9 NA 1A 1A-K9 Pat Phillips 3/15/1944

K 10 NA 1A 1A-K10 Scott Phillips 2/4/1968

G 12 NA 1A 1A-G12 Jessie Earl Pike 5/21/1941 3/4/2015

T 1 NA 2A 2A-T1 Loye Mullins Point 10/2/1933

T 2 NA 2A 2A-T2 Phillip Alan Point 3/17/1933 10/24/2019

A 25 NA 1B 1B-A25 Brooklyn Powell 10/2/2011

A 26 NA 1B 1B-A26 Debra Powell 8/30/1965

A 27 NA 1B 1B-A27 Jack Powell 6/26/1962

A 24 NA 1B 1B-A24 William "BJ" Powell 7/7/1986 11/10/2019

M 14 NA 1A 1A-M14 J Emmitt Preddy UN 1899 UN 1974

M 13 NA 1A 1A-M13 L Verdell Preddy UN 1901 UN 1966

L 14 NA 1A 1A-L14 Mary Frances Preddy 12/14/1922 5/29/1992

L 15 NA 1A 1A-L15 Murphy Onzel Preddy 2/14/1919 7/30/1982 Yes

B 9 NA 1A 1A-B9 Alvin Lee Pruett 8/13/1946

B 8 NA 1A 1A-B8 Carol Faye Pruett 8/4/1947
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B 7 NA 1A 1A-B7 Eva Lee Tribble Pruett 4/4/1917 11/4/2016

T 3 NA 2A 2A-T3 Addilynn Grace Pugh 3/27/2012

L 28 NA 1B 1B-L28 Avis Faye Pugh 8/3/1932 9/26/1977

V 1 NA 2A 2A-V1 Dana Pugh 11/13/1970

V 5 NA 2A 2A-V5 Gaston Pugh 5/3/1944

T 5 NA 2A 2A-T5 Kynzlea Blake Pugh 8/21/2014

V 2 NA 2A 2A-V2 Layne Pugh 3/13/1991 10/6/2014

V 4 NA 2A 2A-V4 Paula Pugh 12/13/1944 12/3/2015

L 29 NA 1B 1B-L29 Thomas J. Pugh 6/30/1932 5/26/2007 Yes

I 12 NA 1A 1A-I12 Bryan K. Ray 10/31/1897 7/25/1982 Yes

I 11 NA 1A 1A-I11 Ruth M. Ray 1/11/1913 8/14/2003

A 11 NA 1A 1A-A11 Charles E. Redman 1/10/1908 3/31/1983

K 11 NA 1A 1A-K11 Frances Louise Reese 8/12/1920 7/24/2015

K 12 NA 1A 1A-K12 James Hubert Reese 1/10/1919 2/9/1989 Yes

F 12 A 1A 1A-F12A Emil G. Reing 3/24/1891 5/10/1977

F 12 B 1A 1A-F12B Esther C. Reing 1/16/1905 5/22/1991

M 31 NA 1B 1B-M31 Baby Rider

M 30 NA 1B 1B-M30 Charles Howell Rider 2/22/1938 2/5/2018 Yes

M 29 NA 1B 1B-M29 Elizabeth Rider 6/24/1938 10/15/2012

M 27 NA 1B 1B-M27 Sybil Angela Rider 1/4/1972

M 28 NA 1B 1B-M28 William Eugene Rider 9/15/1972 7/15/2012 Yes

F 13 NA 1A 1A-F13 Lavina H. Rivers 2/8/1926 3/18/2012

F 14 NA 1A 1A-F14 Marshall D. Rivers 11/1/1922 3/31/1996 Yes

H 8 NA 1A 1A-H8 Donna G Roberson 1/12/1957 10/31/2021

I 23 NA 1B 1B-I23 Ann M. Rutherford 10/20/1936

I 24 NA 1B 1B-I24 Mike C. Rutherford 1/21/1945 5/3/2002

F 3 NA 1A 1A-F3 Reagan R Sammons 12/24/1911 7/31/1965 Yes

P 1 NA 2A 2A-P1 James Lonell Shacklett 9/6/1950 6/2/2024 Yes

I 13 NA 1A 1A-I13 Leola McClenny Shamburger 2/6/1919 3/21/2025

I 14 NA 1A 1A-I14 Thomas J. Shamburger 5/3/1916 1/11/1998 Yes

C 25 NA 1B 1B-C25 Ashley Sims 5/21/1996

C 6 NA 1A 1A-C6 Bonnie Grace Smith 2/8/1940 3/27/2014

C 5 NA 1A 1A-C5 Dwayne Smith 6/23/1959 Deceased

K 26 NA 1B 1B-K26 Edgar Stephens 12/18/1892 12/22/1973

K 25 NA 1B 1B-K25 Eunice Stephens 10/19/1893 1/14/1993

A 6 NA 1A 1A-A6 Mike Streenz 3-2-??

A 9 NA 1A 1A-A9 Salena Streenz

A 10 NA 1A 1A-A10 Shannon Streenz

A 5 NA 1A 1A-A5 Vicki Streenz 8-9-??

A 38 NA 1B 1B-A38 Vickie Svoboda

N 10 NA 1A 1A-N10 Alvin Talbert 10/7/1909 9/22/1971 Yes

N 15 NA 1A 1A-N15 Byron Lee Talbert 3/11/1910 5/6/1972 Yes

N 16 NA 1A 1A-N16 George Lee Talbert 4/25/1880 6/8/1964

N 12 NA 1A 1A-N12 John E Talbert 3/8/1884 2/9/1968

N 11 NA 1A 1A-N11 Laura M Talbert 6/14/1884 6/21/1961

N 14 NA 1A 1A-N14 Lovie Balfour Talbert 6/21/1884 4/6/1982

H 15 NA 1A 1A-H15 Johnnie Taylor 2/8/1916 4/25/1971 Yes

O 19 A 1B 1B-O19A Ella Louise (Cremated) Theriault 10/15/1940 5/12/2021

O 19 B 1B 1B-O19B Joseph (Cremated) Theriault 5/11/1933 7/29/2004

N 21 NA 1B 1B-N21 Andrew J. Thompson 10/7/1914 12/26/1991 Yes

B 36 NA 1B 1B-B36 Catelynn Thompson 11/26/1992
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I 21 NA 1B 1B-I21 Claudie M. Thompson 12/7/1935

B 34 NA 1B 1B-B34 Danny Thompson 9/7/1952

J 21 NA 1B 1B-J21 Dee Wayne Thompson 12-21-??

B 33 NA 1B 1B-B33 Ginger Wintters Thompson 11/11/1952

J 28 NA 1B 1B-J28 Glynn M Thompson 6/23/1946 8/20/2004

J 32 NA 1B 1B-J32 Haley Thompson 4-4-??

J 20 NA 1B 1B-J20 Julie Thompson 8-12-??

J 31 NA 1B 1B-J31 Kelsey Thompson 2-18-??

C 37 NA 1B 1B-C37 Kimberly Thompson 5/20/1992

J 25 NA 1B 1B-J25 Lawrence Ray Thompson 11/16/1928 1/22/2022 Yes

N 19 NA 1B 1B-N19 Lee Roy Thompson 2/5/1912 3/6/1966

N 18 NA 1B 1B-N18 Lois Thompson 3/23/1899 1/10/1964

J 29 NA 1B 1B-J29 Mary Thompson

N 20 NA 1B 1B-N20 Mary E. Thompson UN 1928 UN 1994

C 35 NA 1B 1B-C35 Michael Thompson 6/25/1971

J 22 NA 1B 1B-J22 Myrtle Parlee Thompson 3/31/1905 6/2/1983

C 36 NA 1B 1B-C36 Stacey Thompson 10/13/1972

J 24 NA 1B 1B-J24 Theta Swink Thompson 9/22/1929 4/30/2022

J 30 NA 1B 1B-J30 Timothy Thompson

B 35 NA 1B 1B-B35 Tommy Thompson 12/1/1972

I 22 NA 1B 1B-I22 W. D.(Buck) Thompson 1/28/1930 8/11/1987 Yes

J 27 NA 1B 1B-J27 Wanda Thompson

J 23 NA 1B 1B-J23 Willie Ernest Thompson 10/26/1905 4/6/1976

Q 7 NA 2A 2A-Q7 Debbie Tipps 11/3/1954 No

Q 8 NA 2A 2A-Q8 Harold L "Hank" Tipps 3/24/1952 4/2/2025 No

G 20 NA 1B 1B-G20 Cary R. Turner 1/30/1905 3/10/1972

I 15 NA 1A 1A-I15 Deidra "Dede" Turner 3/12/1963 7/4/2000

G 19 NA 1B 1B-G19 Martha J. Turner 7/4/1908 7/22/1995

I 16 NA 1A 1A-I16 Scott Turner

H 11 NA 1A 1A-H11 NOT AVAILABLE VACANT

F 6 NA 1A 1A-F6 Amber Vershelde 9-21-??

F 5 NA 1A 1A-F5 Doug Vershelde 2-8-??

F 4 NA 1A 1A-F4 Lesa Long Vershelde 9-27-??

K 24 NA 1B 1B-K24 E. D. Walton 12/22/1911 2/1/1978 Yes

K 23 NA 1B 1B-K23 Marie Walton 8/1/1923 2/21/2003

F 35 NA 1B 1B-F35 Adrian Ward 3/30/1933 11/11/2011 Yes

F 34 NA 1B 1B-F34 Annabelle Ward 11/21/1937

K 4 A 1A 1A-K4A David Andrew Ward 5/5/1955

K 4 B 1A 1A-K4B Teresa Ann Ward 7/31/1957

H 22 A 1B 1B-H22A Bobbie J Warren 10/3/1935 5/31/2004

H 21 NA 1B 1B-H21 Ken M Warren 5/9/1951 9/9/2021

H 22 B 1B 1B-H22B Kenneth Robert Warren 5/9/1951 9/9/2021

H 10 NA 1A 1A-H10 John Wheeler 8/8/1878 6/29/1940

E 22 NA 1B 1B-E22 Melissa Williams 3/5/1968

B 30 NA 1B 1B-B30 Adam Wintters 5/4/1989

C 33 NA 1B 1B-C33 Alise Wintters 7/8/1972

H 18 NA 1A 1A-H18 Baby Wintters UN 1947 UN 1947

F 28 NA 1B 1B-F28 Bobbie L. Wintters 9/27/1927 12/10/2020

G 7 NA 1A 1A-G7 Bobby Wintters 1/23/1946

G 5 NA 1A 1A-G5 Brandon Wintters 10/31/1979

H 9 NA 1A 1A-H9 Charles "Wesley" Wintters 10/16/1969

4/26/2025



Red Springs, Texas Red Springs Cemetery PLOT INFO

BLK Spot Position Phase LOCATION First Last DOB DOD Veteran

A 17 NA 1A 1A-A17 Charles Everett Wintters 10/13/1944 1/14/2021

H 29 NA 1B 1B-H29 David Wintters 11/17/1953

G 4 NA 1A 1A-G4 E.W. Wintters

G 11 NA 1A 1A-G11 Emett W., Jr. Wintters 2/5/1924 7/18/2006 Yes

G 9 NA 1A 1A-G9 Emett Wesley Wintters 3/26/1889 12/18/1973

H 27 NA 1B 1B-H27 Emmett T. Wintters 1/31/1929 10/12/2013

E 28 NA 1B 1B-E28 Eva(Granny) Wintters 8/19/1892 3/13/1972

E 27 NA 1B 1B-E27 Everett Wintters 3/30/2019 8/7/2008 Yes

B 27 NA 1B 1B-B27 Jo Lynn Wintters 2/19/1950

C 34 NA 1B 1B-C34 John Wintters 1/28/1971

F 29 NA 1B 1B-F29 John (Mack) Wintters 7/19/1923 6/6/2013 Yes

G 10 NA 1A 1A-G10 Johnita Gay Wintters 2/26/1940 5/27/2024

H 28 NA 1B 1B-H28 Judith Fralicks Wintters 4/17/1954

B 28 NA 1B 1B-B28 Larry Wintters 11/22/1955

E 26 A 1B 1B-E26A Lee Roy Wintters 4/19/1925 12/4/1997 Yes

G 8 NA 1A 1A-G8 Lena Mae Wintters 3/26/1902 3/30/1989

C 30 NA 1B 1B-C30 Mackie Dwayne Wintters 10/14/1947

D 27 NA 1B 1B-D27 Marvin Wintters 5/9/1949

D 28 NA 1B 1B-D28 Marvin Wintters

G 6 NA 1A 1A-G6 Mary Wintters 10/20/1960

C 29 NA 1B 1B-C29 Melva Wintters 6/6/1947 9/1/2011

H 25 NA 1B 1B-H25 Michael Wintters 11/11/1951

H 26 NA 1B 1B-H26 Nancy L. Wintters 9/21/1934 5/31/1996

C 31 NA 1B 1B-C31 Nikki Wintters 3/18/1970

H 24 NA 1B 1B-H24 Rachel Wintters 12/6/1973

C 28 NA 1B 1B-C28 Richard Lynn Wintters 8/24/1973 4/6/1991

H 20 NA 1B 1B-H20 Steven "Baby" Wintters UN 1970 UN 1970

D 25 NA 1B 1B-D25 Sue Wintters

D 26 NA 1B 1B-D26 Sue Wintters 8/18/1949

C 32 NA 1B 1B-C32 Todd Wintters 4/30/1968

B 29 NA 1B 1B-B29 Vacant Wintters

E 25 NA 1B 1B-E25 Virginia M. Wintters 4/17/1925 11/27/1994

B 14 NA 1A 1A-B14 Michael Wisenbaker 1/11/1988

J 17 B 1A 1A-J17B Morgan Wyatt Wortham 4/30/1993

T 11 NA 2A 2A-T11 Darius Wright 6/11/2005

J 14 A 1A 1A-J14A Carolyn Wyatt 11/13/1946

J 14 B 1A 1A-J14B Richard R. Wyatt 3/23/1945

A 32 NA 1B 1B-A32 Bozeman
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N 1 NA 1A 1A-N1 Fannie Perryman 7/17/1888 7/30/1962

N 2 NA 1A 1A-N2 Earnest M Perryman 4/21/1893 2/5/1973

N 3 NA 1A 1A-N3 Gertrue M Cline 11/19/1913 2/12/1971

N 4 NA 1A 1A-N4 Claude Cline 4/17/1904 4/22/1986

N 5 NA 1A 1A-N5 Mary W Downing 5/29/1929 4/2/2012

N 6 NA 1A 1A-N6 Jim L Downing 5/16/1917 5/25/1989 Yes

N 7 NA 1A 1A-N7 Vernor Smith Downing 3/11/1886 7/23/1975

N 8 NA 1A 1A-N8 William Price Downing 3/2/1876 5/28/1959

N 9 NA 1A 1A-N9 Bobby Nolan Hitt 11/17/1942 1/23/2009

N 10 NA 1A 1A-N10 Alvin Talbert 10/7/1909 9/22/1971 Yes

N 11 NA 1A 1A-N11 Laura M Talbert 6/14/1884 6/21/1961

N 12 NA 1A 1A-N12 John E Talbert 3/8/1884 2/9/1968

N 13 A 1A 1A-N13A Elizabeth R Humphrey 1/8/1927 11/24/2011

N 13 B 1A 1A-N13B Wayne G Humphrey 2/20/1926 12/24/2010 Yes

N 14 NA 1A 1A-N14 Lovie Balfour Talbert 6/21/1884 4/6/1982

N 15 NA 1A 1A-N15 Byron Lee Talbert 3/11/1910 5/6/1972 Yes

N 16 NA 1A 1A-N16 George Lee Talbert 4/25/1880 6/8/1964

N 17 NA 1A 1A-N17 Shirley Ruth Cox 11/22/1939 3/29/2020

M 1 NA 1A 1A-M1 Henry Gibson 8/19/1876 9/4/1960

M 2 NA 1A 1A-M2 Odell P Jacobs 1/31/1926 3/1/2010

M 3 NA 1A 1A-M3 John E Jacobs 9/28/1927 1/6/2011 Yes

M 4 NA 1A 1A-M4 Carol Matthews Cline 12/3/1941

M 5 NA 1A 1A-M5 Kenneth Wayne Cline 5/13/1939 5/29/2020 Yes

M 6 NA 1A 1A-M6 Earl Keith Brown

M 7 NA 1A 1A-M7 Josephine E Hitt 1/29/1919 10/5/1974

M 8 NA 1A 1A-M8 Preston E Hitt 4/16/1918 2/5/1996

M 9 NA 1A 1A-M9 Cecile Davis 7/23/1910 1/20/1987

M 10 NA 1A 1A-M10 Billie Joe Davis 1/4/1907 7/17/1977

M 11 NA 1A 1A-M11 Mattie L Hitt 4-3-1894 1/6/1962

M 12 NA 1A 1A-M12 Horace R Hitt 3-14-1879 12/14/1958

M 13 NA 1A 1A-M13 L Verdell Preddy UN 1901 UN 1966

M 14 NA 1A 1A-M14 J Emmitt Preddy UN 1899 UN 1974

M 15 NA 1A 1A-M15 Lillie Ada Mullins 9/12/1896 7/6/1983

M 16 NA 1A 1A-M16 William Morris Mullins 1/10/1893 10/7/1974 Yes

M 17 NA 1A 1A-M17 Edgar Ray Cox 9/20/1933 6/13/2012 Yes

L 1 NA 1A 1A-L1 Mafus Fleming 11/28/1903 4/10/1958

L 2 NA 1A 1A-L2 Myrtle Fleming 12/25/1910 6/18/2000

L 3 NA 1A 1A-L3 Ray Fleming 11/14/1913 3/15/2005

L 4 A 1A 1A-L4A Freda Joan Hamm Cline 11/10/1939 10/29/2013

L 4 B 1A 1A-L4B Robert E Lee Cline 1/12/1938 11/24/2023 Yes

L 5 NA 1A 1A-L5 David Lee Cline 8/26/1964

L 6 NA 1A 1A-L6 Barbara Ann Cato

L 7 NA 1A 1A-L7 Lillie M Brown 9/9/1904 6/28/1993

L 8 NA 1A 1A-L8 Shelton C Brown 8/5/1906 6/11/1987 Yes

L 9 NA 1A 1A-L9 Fannie Mae Brown 7/28/1909 10/10/1972

L 10 NA 1A 1A-L10 Colia B Brown 5/3/1916 10/3/1970 Yes

L 11 NA 1A 1A-L11 Lille M Kennedy 11/4/1904 3/26/1983

L 12 NA 1A 1A-L12 Dave L Kennedy 6/13/1901 1/29/1971

L 13 A 1A 1A-L13A Steven Lawson 6/30/1955 No

L 13 B 1A 1A-L13B Tania Ruth Lawson 7/22/1952 3/8/2025 No

L 14 NA 1A 1A-L14 Mary Frances Preddy 12/14/1922 5/29/1992
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L 15 NA 1A 1A-L15 Murphy Onzel Preddy 2/14/1919 7/30/1982 Yes

L 16 NA 1A 1A-L16 Peggy A McDonald 11/30/1934 1/16/2006

K 1 NA 1A 1A-K1 Merrell Perryman 10/14/1901 4/17/1982

K 2 NA 1A 1A-K2 Margarette Perryman 1/18/1906 3/3/2000

K 3 NA 1A 1A-K3 Clowie M. Perryman 7/8/1923 9/8/1979 Yes

K 4 A 1A 1A-K4A David Andrew Ward 5/5/1955

K 4 B 1A 1A-K4B Teresa Ann Ward 7/31/1957

K 5 NA 1A 1A-K5 J.C. Blundell 1/6/1915 1/10/1978 Yes

K 6 NA 1A 1A-K6 Eva B. Elliott 10/20/1909 1/19/1959

K 7 A 1A 1A-K7A Susan Clemmie Marshall UN 1896 UN 1975

K 7 B 1A 1A-K7B William W. Marshall UN 1892 UN 1966 Yes

K 8 A 1A 1A-K8A Mathanuel T. (Jack) Marshall 4/30/1918 1/25/1994 Yes

K 8 B 1A 1A-K8B Zane Marshall 5/25/1936

K 9 NA 1A 1A-K9 Pat Phillips 3/15/1944

K 10 NA 1A 1A-K10 Scott Phillips 2/4/1968

K 11 NA 1A 1A-K11 Frances Louise Reese 8/12/1920 7/24/2015

K 12 NA 1A 1A-K12 James Hubert Reese 1/10/1919 2/9/1989 Yes

K 13 NA 1A 1A-K13 Avis A. Kennedy 1/12/1932 1/17/2025

K 14 NA 1A 1A-K14 Dave L., Jr. Kennedy 7/24/1931 3/4/2013

K 15 NA 1A 1A-K15 Adde Kennedy 6/6/1961

K 16 NA 1A 1A-K16 David Kennedy 9/16/1967

J 1 NA 1A 1A-J1 Tammy C. Naizer 12/8/1962

J 2 NA 1A 1A-J2 Gilbert L Naizer 6/6/1961

J 3 NA 1A 1A-J3 Charlie E. Hammonds UN 1904 "1981

J 4 NA 1A 1A-J4 Lou Cox 10/3/1917 1/21/2004

J 5 NA 1A 1A-J5 Robert W. Cox 8/25/1937 11/5/2000

J 6 NA 1A 1A-J6 Mary Lee Granberry 1/20/1900 5/26/1977

J 7 NA 1A 1A-J7 Thomas Henry Granberry 11/18/1894 2/6/1977

J 8 NA 1A 1A-J8 Lena Mae Yates McClenny 11/23/1894 9/3/1990

J 9 NA 1A 1A-J9 Joseph Whitfield McClenny 3/10/1889 1/17/1982

J 10 NA 1A 1A-J10 Elizabeth McClenny 5/3/1923 4/13/2018

J 11 NA 1A 1A-J11 Chalres "Curtis" McClenny UN 1915 UN 1983 Yes

J 12 NA 1A 1A-J12 Ernestine Ham Crews UN 1896 UN 1975

J 13 NA 1A 1A-J13 Jesse Calvin Crews UN 1893 UN 1976

J 14 A 1A 1A-J14A Carolyn Wyatt 11/13/1946

J 14 B 1A 1A-J14B Richard R. Wyatt 3/23/1945

J 15 NA 1A 1A-J15 Jeffrey D Harris 8/29/1966 2/20/2010

J 16 NA 1A 1A-J16 Jenny Wyatt Malone 6/19/1975

J 17 A 1A 1A-J17A Hayden Malone 6/2/2000

J 17 B 1A 1A-J17B Morgan Wyatt Wortham 4/30/1993

I 1 NA 1A 1A-I1 Sallie L. Davis UN 1906 UN 1992

I 2 NA 1A 1A-I2 John O. Davis UN 1905 UN 1983

I 3 NA 1A 1A-I3 Oneta D. Perryman 4/15/1929 1/16/2009

I 4 NA 1A 1A-I4 Merrell A., Jr. Perryman 2/21/1930 5/14/2013 Yes

I 5 NA 1A 1A-I5 Billie J. King 6/11/1927 12/26/2003

I 6 NA 1A 1A-I6 Thomas E. King 5/19/1925 7/30/2008 Yes

I 7 NA 1A 1A-I7 Ronny Joe McClenny

I 8 NA 1A 1A-I8 Jack W. Gensen 6-13-1867 2/16/1943

I 9 NA 1A 1A-I9 Gail Granberry 2/17/1948

I 10 NA 1A 1A-I10 Fred Granberry 10/18/1944 1/7/2002 Yes

I 11 NA 1A 1A-I11 Ruth M. Ray 1/11/1913 8/14/2003
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I 12 NA 1A 1A-I12 Bryan K. Ray 10/31/1897 7/25/1982 Yes

I 13 NA 1A 1A-I13 Leola McClenny Shamburger 2/6/1919 3/21/2025

I 14 NA 1A 1A-I14 Thomas J. Shamburger 5/3/1916 1/11/1998 Yes

I 15 NA 1A 1A-I15 Deidra "Dede" Turner 3/12/1963 7/4/2000

I 16 NA 1A 1A-I16 Scott Turner

H 1 NA 1A 1A-H1 Patsy Hammond 11/16/1928 5/25/1983

H 2 NA 1A 1A-H2 Thurman Hammond 6/1/1916 1/30/1994 Yes

H 3 NA 1A 1A-H3 Betty Jean Matthews 10/30/1933 11/15/2012

H 4 NA 1A 1A-H4 Louis F Matthews 2/5/1930 12/29/2017

H 5 NA 1A 1A-H5 Fines Keith Matthews 7/30/1952 4/4/2022 No

H 6 NA 1A 1A-H6 Jerry Lynn Pfeffer 6/28/1938 8/14/2023

H 7 NA 1A 1A-H7 Larry Dean Pfeffer 10/8/1941 No

H 8 NA 1A 1A-H8 Donna G Roberson 1/12/1957 10/31/2021

H 9 NA 1A 1A-H9 Charles "Wesley" Wintters 10/16/1969

H 10 NA 1A 1A-H10 John Wheeler 8/8/1878 6/29/1940

H 11 NA 1A 1A-H11 NOT AVAILABLE VACANT

H 12 NA 1A 1A-H12 Krista Ashcraft 11/28/1970

H 13 NA 1A 1A-H13 Jerry "Bubba" Jr Ashcraft 11/5/1965

H 14 NA 1A 1A-H14 Hayden Ashcraft 6/13/1994

H 15 NA 1A 1A-H15 Johnnie Taylor 2/8/1916 4/25/1971 Yes

H 16 NA 1A 1A-H16 Dana K Cunningham 8/10/1978

H 17 NA 1A 1A-H17 Nathanal Cunningham

H 18 NA 1A 1A-H18 Baby Wintters UN 1947 UN 1947

H 19 NA 1A 1A-H19 Lance Null 11/4/1964

G 1 NA 1A 1A-G1 Brandon A Jones 3/12/1980

G 2 NA 1A 1A-G2 Kyley R Jones 2/26/2006

G 3 NA 1A 1A-G3 Ty T Jones 2/20/2008

G 4 NA 1A 1A-G4 E.W. Wintters

G 5 NA 1A 1A-G5 Brandon Wintters 10/31/1979

G 6 NA 1A 1A-G6 Mary Wintters 10/20/1960

G 7 NA 1A 1A-G7 Bobby Wintters 1/23/1946

G 8 NA 1A 1A-G8 Lena Mae Wintters 3/26/1902 3/30/1989

G 9 NA 1A 1A-G9 Emett Wesley Wintters 3/26/1889 12/18/1973

G 10 NA 1A 1A-G10 Johnita Gay Wintters 2/26/1940 5/27/2024

G 11 NA 1A 1A-G11 Emett W., Jr. Wintters 2/5/1924 7/18/2006 Yes

G 12 NA 1A 1A-G12 Jessie Earl Pike 5/21/1941 3/4/2015

G 13 NA 1A 1A-G13 Carrie Null 1/26/1975

G 14 NA 1A 1A-G14 Steven Y Null 4/28/1962

G 15 NA 1A 1A-G15 Alice Marie Null 10/24/1943 9/2/2024

G 16 NA 1A 1A-G16 Jerry York Null 8/2/1941

G 17 NA 1A 1A-G17 Bertie V. Null 4/25/1910 8/23/1995

G 18 NA 1A 1A-G18 O.Y. "Dick" Null 4/23/1911 11/5/2004

F 1 NA 1A 1A-F1 Ashley N Crabtree Jones 1/21/1985

F 2 NA 1A 1A-F2 Marie Hood Sammons Hart 12/24/1921 11/5/1998

F 3 NA 1A 1A-F3 Reagan R Sammons 12/24/1911 7/31/1965 Yes

F 4 NA 1A 1A-F4 Lesa Long Vershelde 9-27-??

F 5 NA 1A 1A-F5 Doug Vershelde 2-8-??

F 6 NA 1A 1A-F6 Amber Vershelde 9-21-??

F 7 NA 1A 1A-F7 WandaElaineEvans Hensley 9/15/1955

F 8 NA 1A 1A-F8 Richard Alan Hensley 10/28/1955

F 9 NA 1A 1A-F9 Matthew Alan Hensley 9/4/1981 9/4/1981
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F 10 NA 1A 1A-F10 Matthew Alan Wife Hensley

F 11 NA 1A 1A-F11 Matthew Alan Child Hensley

F 12 A 1A 1A-F12A Emil G. Reing 3/24/1891 5/10/1977

F 12 B 1A 1A-F12B Esther C. Reing 1/16/1905 5/22/1991

F 13 NA 1A 1A-F13 Lavina H. Rivers 2/8/1926 3/18/2012

F 14 NA 1A 1A-F14 Marshall D. Rivers 11/1/1922 3/31/1996 Yes

F 15 NA 1A 1A-F15 Sandra Rivers Addison 8/3/1950 9/18/2015

F 16 NA 1A 1A-F16 Wallace Addison 1/28/1945

F 17 NA 1A 1A-F17 Traci Minyard Hammond 3/23/1973

F 18 NA 1A 1A-F18 Bryson Hammond 2/3/1978

F 19 NA 1A 1A-F19 Karen Minyard 1/19/1954

F 20 NA 1A 1A-F20 Richard Leroy Minyard 1/27/1948 4/1/2023 Yes

E 1 NA 1A 1A-E1 LaVerne McClendon Hinkle 11/11/1927 4/13/1988

E 2 NA 1A 1A-E2 Rayla Coates 4/10/1951

E 3 NA 1A 1A-E3 Stephen Coates 11/26/1950

E 4 NA 1A 1A-E4 Iva Inez Holte 2/16/1930 6/15/1998

E 5 NA 1A 1A-E5 George Alvin Holte 5/15/1925 2/20/2003 Yes

E 6 NA 1A 1A-E6 Georgette Holte 7/16/1956

E 7 NA 1A 1A-E7 Billy Holte 2/3/1954

E 8 NA 1A 1A-E8 Molly Vern Medlin 9/30/1942 4/14/2004

E 9 NA 1A 1A-E9 Kenneth Medlin 12/2/1941

E 10 NA 1A 1A-E10 Jeffrey Scott Medlin 3/13/1964 9/18/1985

E 11 NA 1A 1A-E11 Gary Wayne Balfour 1/31/1947 8/14/1975

E 12 NA 1A 1A-E12 Eunice Francis Balfour 9/12/1914 9/29/2000

E 13 NA 1A 1A-E13 Penn Brittain Balfour 7/29/1912 12/8/1992

E 14 NA 1A 1A-E14 Linda Balfour 10/16/1945

E 15 NA 1A 1A-E15 Phillip Clark Balfour 5/23/1944 10/13/2003

E 16 NA 1A 1A-E16 Claire Balfour 6/28/1966

E 17 NA 1A 1A-E17 Derek W. Balfour 5/16/1968

E 18 NA 1A 1A-E18 Chad Eric Medlin 4/14/1970 10/5/2005

E 19 NA 1A 1A-E19 Brad Allen Medlin 4/14/1970 7/16/2006

D 1 NA 1A 1A-D1 Vacant Meeks

D 2 NA 1A 1A-D2 Vacant Meeks

D 3 NA 1A 1A-D3 David Campbell

D 4 NA 1A 1A-D4 Carolyn Campbell

D 5 NA 1A 1A-D5 Kelli Drew Jones 11/28/1962

D 6 NA 1A 1A-D6 Tony Lynn Jones 3/15/1961 3/30/2021

D 7 NA 1A 1A-D7 Kandi Jones 12/30/1981 4/30/2023

D 8 NA 1A 1A-D8 Izabell G Jones 8/16/2007

D 9 NA 1A 1A-D9 Ed DuShuanack

D 10 NA 1A 1A-D10 Roberta (Ruth) DuShuanack 5/21/1928 9/13/1978

D 11 NA 1A 1A-D11 Marci Wintters DuShuanack

D 12 NA 1A 1A-D12 Mary Lee Adams DuShuanack 7/25/1953 2/11/1977

D 13 NA 1A 1A-D13 Bernadine Humphrey 11/1/1945

D 14 NA 1A 1A-D14 William D. Humphrey 8/25/1945

D 15 NA 1A 1A-D15 Jeffrey Hollingsworth 6/8/1979

D 16 NA 1A 1A-D16 Neal Hollingsworth 4/6/1977

D 17 NA 1A 1A-D17 Emily Madison Hollingsworth 11/1/2022

D 18 NA 1A 1A-D18 Jason Hollingsworth 9/17/1972

D 19 NA 1A 1A-D19 Kathy Hollingsworth 6/9/1952 4/11/2015

D 20 NA 1A 1A-D20 Jerry Hollingsworth 9/17/1949 9/7/2001
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C 1 NA 1A 1A-C1 Tracy Joyner 3/7/1973 3/2/1991

C 2 NA 1A 1A-C2 Pattie Elaine Joyner

C 3 NA 1A 1A-C3 Joseph Randle Joyner

C 4 NA 1A 1A-C4 VACANT No ROOM

C 5 NA 1A 1A-C5 Dwayne Smith 6/23/1959 Deceased

C 6 NA 1A 1A-C6 Bonnie Grace Smith 2/8/1940 3/27/2014

C 7 NA 1A 1A-C7 Kimberly Ann Godwin 4/30/1968 2/26/2014

C 8 NA 1A 1A-C8 Julian Eugene "Gene" Godwin 12/11/1968

C 9 NA 1A 1A-C9 Caroline Langley 2/21/2007

C 10 NA 1A 1A-C10 Kassidy Langley 7/21/2003

C 11 NA 1A 1A-C11 Jessica Langley 3/14/1984

C 12 NA 1A 1A-C12 Curtis Langley 11/27/1982

C 13 NA 1A 1A-C13 Lonnette Lynn Dawson 10/12/1968

C 14 NA 1A 1A-C14 Jeffrey Wayne Dawson 4/30/1968

C 15 NA 1A 1A-C15 Allyson Dawson 12/1/1973

C 16 NA 1A 1A-C16 Michael Kevin Dawson 9/2/1971

C 17 NA 1A 1A-C17 Maynard Shawn Gonter 3/18/1961

C 18 NA 1A 1A-C18 Alicia D Gonter 10/20/1979

C 19 NA 1A 1A-C19 Sheila Ann Dawson 7/6/1947

C 20 NA 1A 1A-C20 Martin Wayne Dawson 4/30/1940 11/2/2015 Yes

B 1 NA 1A 1A-B1 Loretta J Joyner 10/22/1925 7/3/1993

B 2 NA 1A 1A-B2 George A.,Sr. Joyner 9/16/1910 1/23/1999 Yes

B 3 NA 1A 1A-B3 Vacant

B 4 NA 1A 1A-B4 Johnnie Faye McCutcheon 2/28/1929 6/14/2000

B 5 NA 1A 1A-B5 Jeannie McFarland

B 6 NA 1A 1A-B6 John McFarland

B 7 NA 1A 1A-B7 Eva Lee Tribble Pruett 4/4/1917 11/4/2016

B 8 NA 1A 1A-B8 Carol Faye Pruett 8/4/1947

B 9 NA 1A 1A-B9 Alvin Lee Pruett 8/13/1946

B 10 NA 1A 1A-B10 June Rains Mosley 9/23/1938 4/11/2009

B 11 NA 1A 1A-B11 Billy Ray Mosley 3/11/1939 1/1/2008

B 12 NA 1A 1A-B12 Sandra Lea Jones Ashcraft 6/16/1962

B 13 NA 1A 1A-B13 Tom Jones 8/9/1958

B 14 NA 1A 1A-B14 Michael Wisenbaker 1/11/1988

B 15 A 1A 1A-B15A Reggie L Brown 6/15/1957 12/23/2011 Yes

B 15 B 1A 1A-B15B Bobby Brown 4/10/1961

B 15 C 1A 1A-B15C Roger Brown 1/8/1964

B 16 NA 1A 1A-B16 Cort Gambino 3/31/2005

B 17 NA 1A 1A-B17 Gracie Gambino 12/12/2001

B 18 NA 1A 1A-B18 Hollie Gambino 11/17/1978

B 19 NA 1A 1A-B19 Rodney Hayes 10/2/1965

A 1 NA 1A 1A-A1 BRICK SUPPORTER Not Available

A 2 NA 1A 1A-A2 BRICK SUPPORTER Not Available

A 3 NA 1A 1A-A3 Sandra Yvonne Leevey 11/1/1936 3/1/2021

A 4 NA 1A 1A-A4 James Richard Leevey 6/26/1933 8/7/2013

A 5 NA 1A 1A-A5 Vicki Streenz 8-9-??

A 6 NA 1A 1A-A6 Mike Streenz 3-2-??

A 7 NA 1A 1A-A7 Candi Streenz Branin

A 8 NA 1A 1A-A8 Vacant Branin

A 9 NA 1A 1A-A9 Salena Streenz

A 10 NA 1A 1A-A10 Shannon Streenz
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A 11 NA 1A 1A-A11 Charles E. Redman 1/10/1908 3/31/1983

A 12 NA 1A 1A-A12 Gaynell Hill 6/21/1916 8/11/1985

A 13 NA 1A 1A-A13 Truman L. Hill 1/8/1919 7/9/1977 Yes

A 14 NA 1A 1A-A14 Jarrod Overturf No

A 15 NA 1A 1A-A15 Walter Leroy, Jr. Overturf 6/12/1975 8/24/2002 No

A 16 NA 1A 1A-A16 Aubrey Munn 8/12/1913 12/21/1978

A 17 NA 1A 1A-A17 Charles Everett Wintters 10/13/1944 1/14/2021

A 18 NA 1A 1A-A18 Ethel Wintters Brunner 5/3/1922 1/4/2000

A 19 NA 1A 1A-A19 Art Brunner

A 20 NA 1A 1A-A20 Charleta Wintters Nabors 10/13/1944 1/30/2019

A 21 NA 1A 1A-A21 Jami Graf Barton 5/4/1976

A 22 NA 1A 1A-A22 Chad Barton 6/16/1976

O 18 A 1B 1B-O18A Billie Ambrose 8/8/1938

O 18 B 1B 1B-O18B Johnnie Ambrose 9/5/1935 2/21/1997

O 19 A 1B 1B-O19A Ella Louise (Cremated) Theriault 10/15/1940 5/12/2021

O 19 B 1B 1B-O19B Joseph (Cremated) Theriault 5/11/1933 7/29/2004

O 20 NA 1B 1B-O20 Kayla Cosby 3/14/1994

O 21 NA 1B 1B-O21 VACANT Cosby

O 22 NA 1B 1B-O22 Misti Cosby 10/11/1988

O 23 NA 1B 1B-O23 VACANT Cosby

O 24 NA 1B 1B-O24 Timi Cosby 2/22/1962

O 25 NA 1B 1B-O25 Vacant Cosby

O 26 NA 1B 1B-O26 Barbara A. Lott 11/29/1935

O 27 NA 1B 1B-O27 Gaston A. Lott 9/22/1929 1/22/2000

O 28 NA 1B 1B-O28 Syble J. Glasscock 7/20/1944

O 29 NA 1B 1B-O29 James W. Glasscock 5/5/1943

O 30 NA 1B 1B-O30 Janice Chaney 12/1/1964

O 31 NA 1B 1B-O31 Julie K Gentry Carnahan 11/27/1946

O 32 NA 1B 1B-O32 H. Merwyn "Mert" Carnahan 7/23/1934 5/28/2016

O 33 NA 1B 1B-O33 Ashley Marie Jourdan 5/19/1989

O 34 NA 1B 1B-O34 Kelley Wayne Jourdan 10/13/1972 9/4/2019

N 18 NA 1B 1B-N18 Lois Thompson 3/23/1899 1/10/1964

N 19 NA 1B 1B-N19 Lee Roy Thompson 2/5/1912 3/6/1966

N 20 NA 1B 1B-N20 Mary E. Thompson UN 1928 UN 1994

N 21 NA 1B 1B-N21 Andrew J. Thompson 10/7/1914 12/26/1991 Yes

N 22 NA 1B 1B-N22 J. Lorene Hitt 4/29/1912 3/19/1992

N 23 NA 1B 1B-N23 Roy V. Hitt 5/16/1895 11/22/1964

N 24 NA 1B 1B-N24 Gladys Lott UN 1913 UN 1972

N 25 NA 1B 1B-N25 Sam Lott UN 1896 UN 1972

N 26 A 1B 1B-N26A Kay Palmer 12/15/1953 9/12/2017

N 26 B 1B 1B-N26B John Palmer 9/23/1945

N 27 NA 1B 1B-N27 Wm. Floyd Curry 1/31/1894 6/8/1969 Yes

N 28 NA 1B 1B-N28 Fred Lee Curry 1/26/1896 9/16/1970

N 29 NA 1B 1B-N29 Charlotte Langley Main 5/13/1976

N 30 NA 1B 1B-N30 Monty J Main 8/29/1973

N 31 NA 1B 1B-N31 Beth Ann Main 1/7/2014

M 18 NA 1B 1B-M18 Penny Burdette 12/9/1960

M 19 NA 1B 1B-M19 Kevin Burdette 6/14/1964

M 20 NA 1B 1B-M20 Teena Marie Mumphrey 2/25/1963 6/4/2021

M 21 NA 1B 1B-M21 Rainee McNutt 9/21/2010

M 22 NA 1B 1B-M22 Hunter Samuel McNutt 5/23/2001
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M 23 NA 1B 1B-M23 Janie Hardaway McNutt 6/10/1970

M 24 NA 1B 1B-M24 Dennis Doyle McNutt 10/2/1968

M 25 A 1B 1B-M25A Ken Hall

M 25 B 1B 1B-M25B Molly Hall

M 25 NA 1B 1B-M25 Sallie L. Lott 9/16/1905 9/28/1993

M 26 NA 1B 1B-M26 Knox Lott UN 1891 UN 1977

M 27 NA 1B 1B-M27 Sybil Angela Rider 1/4/1972

M 28 NA 1B 1B-M28 William Eugene Rider 9/15/1972 7/15/2012 Yes

M 29 NA 1B 1B-M29 Elizabeth Rider 6/24/1938 10/15/2012

M 30 NA 1B 1B-M30 Charles Howell Rider 2/22/1938 2/5/2018 Yes

M 31 NA 1B 1B-M31 Baby Rider

M 32 NA 1B 1B-M32 Karlie Lynn Lowe 11/20/2002

M 33 NA 1B 1B-M33 Ellie Jo Main 6/9/2011

L 17 NA 1B 1B-L17 Katie Kirkpatrick UN 1900 UN 1995

L 18 NA 1B 1B-L18 Cliff Kirkpatrick UN 1897 UN 1968

L 19 NA 1B 1B-L19 Joyce H Pemberton Apple 2/5/1942 7/1/2009

L 20 NA 1B 1B-L20 Milton J. Long 5/30/1878 3/24/1960

L 21 NA 1B 1B-L21 L.D. Thurman Long 11/21/1921 9/10/1960 Yes

L 22 NA 1B 1B-L22 VACANT Long

L 23 NA 1B 1B-L23 Iris Mae Munn UN 1874 UN 1965

L 24 NA 1B 1B-L24 Gussie D. Long 9/24/1899 1/1/1980

L 25 NA 1B 1B-L25 Hoylt Long 1/14/1926 6/1/2005 Yes

L 26 NA 1B 1B-L26 Georgia Ann Lackey 12/30/1942 1/16/1994

L 27 NA 1B 1B-L27 Upton L., Jr. Lackey 3/15/1937 1/16/1994

L 28 NA 1B 1B-L28 Avis Faye Pugh 8/3/1932 9/26/1977

L 29 NA 1B 1B-L29 Thomas J. Pugh 6/30/1932 5/26/2007 Yes

L 30 NA 1B 1B-L30 Linda Annette Pugh Camille 12/12/1957

L 31 NA 1B 1B-L31 Wilson Wayne Camille 1/7/1955

K 17 NA 1B 1B-K17 Rosie Metcalf Langley 11/14/1952

K 18 NA 1B 1B-K18 Ken Langley 1/13/1954

K 19 NA 1B 1B-K19 Lucille Langley 4/21/1913 9/20/1998

K 20 NA 1B 1B-K20 Raymond Langley 6/28/1908 6/7/1973

K 21 NA 1B 1B-K21 Ann Boyd Pugh Langley 9/16/1933 8/4/2022

K 22 NA 1B 1B-K22 G.C. Langley 2/20/1931 7/18/1974 Yes

K 23 NA 1B 1B-K23 Marie Walton 8/1/1923 2/21/2003

K 24 NA 1B 1B-K24 E. D. Walton 12/22/1911 2/1/1978 Yes

K 25 NA 1B 1B-K25 Eunice Stephens 10/19/1893 1/14/1993

K 26 NA 1B 1B-K26 Edgar Stephens 12/18/1892 12/22/1973

K 27 NA 1B 1B-K27 Viola B. Flowers 12/19/1913 5/2/1970

K 28 NA 1B 1B-K28 Dellie B. Fairchild 5/13/1921 9/5/1992

K 29 NA 1B 1B-K29 Mary Lynn Mantooth 8/27/1947 7/28/2016

K 30 NA 1B 1B-K30 Donald Mack Mantooth 5/27/1943 3/14/2011

J 18 NA 1B 1B-J18 Charlene "Peggy" Day 8/3/1933 9/30/1999

J 19 NA 1B 1B-J19 Aca Ray Day 4/12/1927 1/23/1998 Yes

J 20 NA 1B 1B-J20 Julie Thompson 8-12-??

J 21 NA 1B 1B-J21 Dee Wayne Thompson 12-21-??

J 22 NA 1B 1B-J22 Myrtle Parlee Thompson 3/31/1905 6/2/1983

J 23 NA 1B 1B-J23 Willie Ernest Thompson 10/26/1905 4/6/1976

J 24 NA 1B 1B-J24 Theta Swink Thompson 9/22/1929 4/30/2022

J 25 NA 1B 1B-J25 Lawrence Ray Thompson 11/16/1928 1/22/2022 Yes

J 26 NA 1B 1B-J26 Vivian "Earnestine" Morphis 12/1/1933 8/29/2023 No
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J 27 NA 1B 1B-J27 Wanda Thompson

J 28 NA 1B 1B-J28 Glynn M Thompson 6/23/1946 8/20/2004

J 29 NA 1B 1B-J29 Mary Thompson

J 30 NA 1B 1B-J30 Timothy Thompson

J 31 NA 1B 1B-J31 Kelsey Thompson 2-18-??

J 32 NA 1B 1B-J32 Haley Thompson 4-4-??

I 17 NA 1B 1B-I17 Flo Downing 4/8/1950

I 18 NA 1B 1B-I18 Nelson Downing 12/9/1948

I 19 NA 1B 1B-I19 Kathy Downing

I 20 NA 1B 1B-I20 Jimmy Lynn Downing 9/29/1952 1/17/2000 Yes

I 21 NA 1B 1B-I21 Claudie M. Thompson 12/7/1935

I 22 NA 1B 1B-I22 W. D.(Buck) Thompson 1/28/1930 8/11/1987 Yes

I 23 NA 1B 1B-I23 Ann M. Rutherford 10/20/1936

I 24 NA 1B 1B-I24 Mike C. Rutherford 1/21/1945 5/3/2002

I 25 NA 1B 1B-I25 Barbara F. Long 2/3/1944 1/17/2005

I 26 NA 1B 1B-I26 Troy "Nolen" Long 3/14/1943 2/10/2017

I 27 NA 1B 1B-I27 Christy Long

I 28 NA 1B 1B-I28 Patricia A. Fullerton 4/3/1935 9/30/1986

I 29 NA 1B 1B-I29 Oscar J., Jr. Fullerton 6/24/1929 7/18/1986 Yes

I 30 NA 1B 1B-I30 Vivian Jean Thompson Boyd 9/9/1956

I 31 NA 1B 1B-I31 Steven Darrell Boyd 6/19/1959

H 20 NA 1B 1B-H20 Steven "Baby" Wintters UN 1970 UN 1970

H 21 NA 1B 1B-H21 Ken M Warren 5/9/1951 9/9/2021

H 22 A 1B 1B-H22A Bobbie J Warren 10/3/1935 5/31/2004

H 22 B 1B 1B-H22B Kenneth Robert Warren 5/9/1951 9/9/2021

H 23 NA 1B 1B-H23 Charletta Gregory 11/28/1970

H 24 NA 1B 1B-H24 Rachel Wintters 12/6/1973

H 25 NA 1B 1B-H25 Michael Wintters 11/11/1951

H 26 NA 1B 1B-H26 Nancy L. Wintters 9/21/1934 5/31/1996

H 27 NA 1B 1B-H27 Emmett T. Wintters 1/31/1929 10/12/2013

H 28 NA 1B 1B-H28 Judith Fralicks Wintters 4/17/1954

H 29 NA 1B 1B-H29 David Wintters 11/17/1953

H 30 NA 1B 1B-H30 Darlene Owens 2/21/1971

H 31 NA 1B 1B-H31 Billy Owens 8/22/1966

H 32 NA 1B 1B-H32 Blake Allen Owens 11/19/1986 5/26/2011 Yes

H 33 NA 1B 1B-H33 Larry Gray Doty 7/6/1949 10/10/1973

H 34 A 1B 1B-H34A Wayne Eaves 5/7/1944 1/5/2007

H 34 B 1B 1B-H34B Mary Sandra Eaves 10/1/1944 12/19/2022

H 35 NA 1B 1B-H35 Jessica Lynne Hart 3/24/1990

H 36 NA 1B 1B-H36 Joshua Michael Sr. Hart 8/27/1980

G 19 NA 1B 1B-G19 Martha J. Turner 7/4/1908 7/22/1995

G 20 NA 1B 1B-G20 Cary R. Turner 1/30/1905 3/10/1972

G 21 NA 1B 1B-G21 Joe Ann Turner Dickerson 6/27/1934 4/25/1982

G 22 NA 1B 1B-G22 Mace, Jr. Dickerson UN 1930 UN 1988 Yes

G 23 A 1B 1B-G23A Brody Dene Lunsford 12/26/2013 12/29/2013

G 23 B 1B 1B-G23B Harper L. Lunsford 1/1/2014

G 24 NA 1B 1B-G24 Geneva Smith Phennel UN 1917 UN 1982

G 25 NA 1B 1B-G25 Eric Downing 12/18/1973

G 26 NA 1B 1B-G26 Tiffany Downing 8/10/1981

G 27 NA 1B 1B-G27 Gary Lee Cooper 2/1/1950 6/28/2007 Yes

G 28 NA 1B 1B-G28 Pearl Lee Davis Cooper 5/9/1917 UN 1997
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G 29 NA 1B 1B-G29 Travis T. Cooper 4/18/1912 1/19/1988

G 30 A 1B 1B-G30A Mary Jo (Cremated) Gradick 12/14/1946 12/29/2012

G 30 NA 1B 1B-G30 Doyle Everett Eaves 5/11/1942 3/26/1965

G 31 NA 1B 1B-G31 Leona Echols Eaves Griffin 1/14/1918 12/31/2005

G 32 NA 1B 1B-G32 Jonah James Hart 3/16/2010 4/23/2010

G 33 NA 1B 1B-G33 Joshua Michael Jr. Hart 11/11/2008

F 21 NA 1B 1B-F21 Christine Diviney

F 22 NA 1B 1B-F22 Jeremy Diviney 7/31/1987

F 23 NA 1B 1B-F23 Pamela Metcalf Fralicks 8/28/1951

F 24 NA 1B 1B-F24 Steven D Fralicks 12/17/1976

F 25 NA 1B 1B-F25 Martha P. Fralicks 1/8/1923 8/6/2009

F 26 NA 1B 1B-F26 Douglas H. Fralicks 1/3/1917 2/1/2001 Yes

F 27 NA 1B 1B-F27 Shellie Pearl Burgin 9/1/1895 6/11/1981

F 28 NA 1B 1B-F28 Bobbie L. Wintters 9/27/1927 12/10/2020

F 29 NA 1B 1B-F29 John (Mack) Wintters 7/19/1923 6/6/2013 Yes

F 30 NA 1B 1B-F30 Scotty Cooper 5/12/1973 7/11/1985

F 31 NA 1B 1B-F31 James Travis Cooper 6/26/1943 7/5/1986 Yes

F 32 NA 1B 1B-F32 Dwayne Cooper 2/15/1986

F 33 NA 1B 1B-F33 Carolyn Cooper Glaspie 7/22/1945

F 34 NA 1B 1B-F34 Annabelle Ward 11/21/1937

F 35 NA 1B 1B-F35 Adrian Ward 3/30/1933 11/11/2011 Yes

E 20 NA 1B 1B-E20 Tammy Diviney 7/10/1968

E 21 NA 1B 1B-E21 Roy Diviney 2/7/1967

E 22 NA 1B 1B-E22 Melissa Williams 3/5/1968

E 23 NA 1B 1B-E23 Jerry Diviney 2/17/1942

E 24 NA 1B 1B-E24 Sharon Diviney 2/19/1945

E 25 NA 1B 1B-E25 Virginia M. Wintters 4/17/1925 11/27/1994

E 26 A 1B 1B-E26A Lee Roy Wintters 4/19/1925 12/4/1997 Yes

E 26 B 1B 1B-E26B Sherry (Cremated) Diviney 6/26/1949

E 27 A 1B 1B-E27A Brenda (Cremated) Brunk 9/20/1951 3/9/2011

E 27 B 1B 1B-E27B Jason (Cremated) Brunk 4/6/1979

E 27 NA 1B 1B-E27 Everett Wintters 3/30/2019 8/7/2008 Yes

E 28 NA 1B 1B-E28 Eva(Granny) Wintters 8/19/1892 3/13/1972

E 29 NA 1B 1B-E29 Florine W. Dozier 12/15/1917 3/23/1986

E 30 NA 1B 1B-E30 Odie L. Dozier 3/8/1912 1/29/1991

E 31 NA 1B 1B-E31 Kenneth L. Dozier 9/16/1938 3/27/2005

E 32 NA 1B 1B-E32 Glorie Gail Dozier 8/1/1941 8/3/1941

E 33 NA 1B 1B-E33 NOT AVAILABLE

E 34 NA 1B 1B-E34 NOT AVAILABLE

D 21 NA 1B 1B-D21 Vacant Brunk

D 22 NA 1B 1B-D22 Vacant Brunk

D 23 NA 1B 1B-D23 Justin Diviney

D 24 NA 1B 1B-D24 Jamie Diviney

D 25 NA 1B 1B-D25 Sue Wintters

D 26 NA 1B 1B-D26 Sue Wintters 8/18/1949

D 27 NA 1B 1B-D27 Marvin Wintters 5/9/1949

D 28 NA 1B 1B-D28 Marvin Wintters

D 29 NA 1B 1B-D29 Dianne Hardy 6/9/1950 1/3/2004

D 30 NA 1B 1B-D30 Barry B. Hardy 12/30/1941 10/27/2002 Yes

D 31 A 1B 1B-D31A Ernest L "Leon" McCoy 1939 2022

D 31 B 1B 1B-D31B Michael Shane McCoy 3/17/1972 1/13/1991
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D 32 NA 1B 1B-D32 Brian McCoy 8/26/1968

D 33 NA 1B 1B-D33 Brad McCoy 9/10/1970

D 34 NA 1B 1B-D34 Zachary McCoy 9/14/1993

D 35 NA 1B 1B-D35 NOT AVAILABLE

D 36 NA 1B 1B-D36 NOT AVAILABLE

D 37 NA 1B 1B-D37 NOT AVAILABLE

C 21 NA 1B 1B-C21 Miguel Angel Garcia 12/5/1986 1/5/2022

C 22 NA 1B 1B-C22 Richard Graham 11/27/1963

C 23 NA 1B 1B-C23 Dede Graham 1/4/1971

C 24 NA 1B 1B-C24 Hunter Graham 1/2/2004

C 25 NA 1B 1B-C25 Ashley Sims 5/21/1996

C 26 NA 1B 1B-C26 Penny Winnters Norman 9/15/1950

C 27 NA 1B 1B-C27 Bubba Norman 12/14/1955

C 28 NA 1B 1B-C28 Richard Lynn Wintters 8/24/1973 4/6/1991

C 29 NA 1B 1B-C29 Melva Wintters 6/6/1947 9/1/2011

C 30 NA 1B 1B-C30 Mackie Dwayne Wintters 10/14/1947

C 31 NA 1B 1B-C31 Nikki Wintters 3/18/1970

C 32 NA 1B 1B-C32 Todd Wintters 4/30/1968

C 33 NA 1B 1B-C33 Alise Wintters 7/8/1972

C 34 NA 1B 1B-C34 John Wintters 1/28/1971

C 35 NA 1B 1B-C35 Michael Thompson 6/25/1971

C 36 NA 1B 1B-C36 Stacey Thompson 10/13/1972

C 37 NA 1B 1B-C37 Kimberly Thompson 5/20/1992

B 20 NA 1B 1B-B20 Jean Wintters Johnston 3/5/1941 4/8/2021

B 21 NA 1B 1B-B21 Jerry A Johnston 3/3/1944

B 22 NA 1B 1B-B22 Tammie Rene Brownlee 9/29/1963

B 23 NA 1B 1B-B23 Justin Ray Carr 6/29/1987

B 24 NA 1B 1B-B24 Jennifer Thompson Grumbles 5/25/1978

B 25 NA 1B 1B-B25 Abb Grumbles 1/20/1977

B 26 NA 1B 1B-B26 Savannah Grumbles 1/15/2000

B 27 NA 1B 1B-B27 Jo Lynn Wintters 2/19/1950

B 28 NA 1B 1B-B28 Larry Wintters 11/22/1955

B 29 NA 1B 1B-B29 Vacant Wintters

B 30 NA 1B 1B-B30 Adam Wintters 5/4/1989

B 31 NA 1B 1B-B31 Sandra Denney 12/16/1948

B 32 NA 1B 1B-B32 John Denney 8/21/1946

B 33 NA 1B 1B-B33 Ginger Wintters Thompson 11/11/1952

B 34 NA 1B 1B-B34 Danny Thompson 9/7/1952

B 35 NA 1B 1B-B35 Tommy Thompson 12/1/1972

B 36 NA 1B 1B-B36 Catelynn Thompson 11/26/1992

A 23 NA 1B 1B-A23 Layne Barton 10/21/2002

A 24 NA 1B 1B-A24 William "BJ" Powell 7/7/1986 11/10/2019

A 25 NA 1B 1B-A25 Brooklyn Powell 10/2/2011

A 26 NA 1B 1B-A26 Debra Powell 8/30/1965

A 27 NA 1B 1B-A27 Jack Powell 6/26/1962

A 28 NA 1B 1B-A28 Jo Lisa Hart 11/4/1963 7/3/2020

A 29 NA 1B 1B-A29 Patricia Gall Drew 11/17/1942 9/23/2020

A 30 NA 1B 1B-A30 William Allen Drew 1/30/1938 10/31/2019

A 31 NA 1B 1B-A31 Bonnie Jean Cooper 5/22/1935

A 32 NA 1B 1B-A32 Bozeman

A 33 NA 1B 1B-A33 James J. Chestnut 5/13/1925 5/22/1974 Yes
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A 34 NA 1B 1B-A34 Bobbie D. Chestnut 3/1/1933

A 35 NA 1B 1B-A35 Glenda Adair

A 36 NA 1B 1B-A36 Jerry Adair

A 37 NA 1B 1B-A37 Paula Hobbs

A 38 NA 1B 1B-A38 Vickie Svoboda

A 39 NA 1B 1B-A39 NOT AVAILABLE

V 1 NA 2A 2A-V1 Dana Pugh 11/13/1970

V 2 NA 2A 2A-V2 Layne Pugh 3/13/1991 10/6/2014

V 3 NA 2A 2A-V3 Jeffrey Dowdle 6/29/1995

V 4 NA 2A 2A-V4 Paula Pugh 12/13/1944 12/3/2015

V 5 NA 2A 2A-V5 Gaston Pugh 5/3/1944

V 6 NA 2A 2A-V6 Anzleigh Aparicio 10/1/2013

V 7 NA 2A 2A-V7 Chelsea Dowdle 10/19/1992

V 8 NA 2A 2A-V8 Elijah Aparicio 8/14/2012

V 9 NA 2A 2A-V9 Nancy Cann 7/30/1949

V 10 NA 2A 2A-V10 Thomas B Cann 3/21/1944

V 11 NA 2A 2A-V11 Shannon Levee 6/9/1972

V 12 NA 2A 2A-V12 James Levee 4/30/1971

V 13 NA 2A 2A-V13 Jonathan Baker 2/14/1970

V 14 NA 2A 2A-V14 Fay Baker 10/3/1945

V 15 NA 2A 2A-V15 Daniel Baker 11/10/1941 4/12/2020 Yes

T 1 NA 2A 2A-T1 Loye Mullins Point 10/2/1933

T 2 NA 2A 2A-T2 Phillip Alan Point 3/17/1933 10/24/2019

T 3 NA 2A 2A-T3 Addilynn Grace Pugh 3/27/2012

T 4 NA 2A 2A-T4 Lana Shae Morris 1/19/1993

T 5 NA 2A 2A-T5 Kynzlea Blake Pugh 8/21/2014

T 6 NA 2A 2A-T6 Pamela Langley 10/31/1951

T 7 NA 2A 2A-T7 Ricky Langley 10/14/1954

T 8 NA 2A 2A-T8 Amanda Harris 7/15/1955

T 9 NA 2A 2A-T9 Joseph Harris 8/1/1974

T 10 NA 2A 2A-T10 Kelly Harris 9/9/1977

T 11 NA 2A 2A-T11 Darius Wright 6/11/2005

T 12 NA 2A 2A-T12 Jasmine Harris 7/24/1999

T 13 NA 2A 2A-T13 Vacant

T 14 NA 2A 2A-T14 Vacant

S 1 NA 2A 2A-S1 Nancy Holloway 2/4/1948 No

S 2 NA 2A 2A-S2 Glen Alton Holloway 11/5/1943 1/20/2021 Yes

S 3 NA 2A 2A-S3 Gilbert E Lay 8/26/2023 No

S 4 NA 2A 2A-S4 Vacant

S 5 NA 2A 2A-S5 Vacant

S 6 NA 2A 2A-S6 Vacant

S 7 NA 2A 2A-S7 Vacant

S 8 NA 2A 2A-S8 Vacant

S 9 NA 2A 2A-S9 Vacant

S 10 NA 2A 2A-S10 Vacant

S 11 NA 2A 2A-S11 Vacant

S 12 NA 2A 2A-S12 Vacant

S 13 NA 2A 2A-S13 Vacant

S 14 NA 2A 2A-S14 Vacant

Q 1 NA 2A 2A-Q1 Patsy Hollingsworth 1/26/1938 No

Q 2 NA 2A 2A-Q2 Harold Dean Hollingsworth 12/14/1932 Yes
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Q 3 NA 2A 2A-Q3 Vacant

Q 4 NA 2A 2A-Q4 Vacant

Q 5 NA 2A 2A-Q5 Vacant

Q 6 NA 2A 2A-Q6 Vacant

Q 7 NA 2A 2A-Q7 Debbie Tipps 11/3/1954 No

Q 8 NA 2A 2A-Q8 Harold L "Hank" Tipps 3/24/1952 4/2/2025 No

Q 9 NA 2A 2A-Q9 Vacant

Q 10 NA 2A 2A-Q10 Vacant

Q 11 NA 2A 2A-Q11 Vacant

Q 12 NA 2A 2A-Q12 Vacant

Q 13 NA 2A 2A-Q13 Vacant

Q 14 NA 2A 2A-Q14 Vacant

P 1 NA 2A 2A-P1 James Lonell Shacklett 9/6/1950 6/2/2024 Yes

P 2 NA 2A 2A-P2 Vacant

P 3 NA 2A 2A-P3 Vacant

P 4 NA 2A 2A-P4 Vacant

P 5 NA 2A 2A-P5 Vacant

P 6 NA 2A 2A-P6 Vacant

P 7 NA 2A 2A-P7 Vacant

P 8 NA 2A 2A-P8 Vacant

P 9 NA 2A 2A-P9 Vacant

P 10 NA 2A 2A-P10 Vacant

P 11 NA 2A 2A-P11 Vacant

P 12 NA 2A 2A-P12 Vacant

P 13 NA 2A 2A-P13 Vacant

P 14 NA 2A 2A-P14 Vacant

N 1 NA 2A 2A-N1 Vacant

N 2 NA 2A 2A-N2 Vacant

N 3 NA 2A 2A-N3 Vacant

N 4 NA 2A 2A-N4 Vacant

N 5 NA 2A 2A-N5 Vacant

N 6 NA 2A 2A-N6 Vacant

N 7 NA 2A 2A-N7 Vacant

N 8 NA 2A 2A-N8 Vacant

N 9 NA 2A 2A-N9 Vacant

N 10 NA 2A 2A-N10 Vacant

N 11 NA 2A 2A-N11 Vacant

N 12 NA 2A 2A-N12 Vacant

N 13 NA 2A 2A-N13 Vacant

N 14 NA 2A 2A-N14 Vacant

M 1 NA 2A 2A-M1 Vacant

M 2 NA 2A 2A-M2 Vacant

M 3 NA 2A 2A-M3 Vacant

M 4 NA 2A 2A-M4 Vacant

M 5 NA 2A 2A-M5 Vacant

M 6 NA 2A 2A-M6 Vacant

M 7 NA 2A 2A-M7 Vacant

M 8 NA 2A 2A-M8 Vacant

M 9 NA 2A 2A-M9 Vacant

M 10 NA 2A 2A-M10 Vacant

M 11 NA 2A 2A-M11 Vacant
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M 12 NA 2A 2A-M12 Vacant

M 13 NA 2A 2A-M13 Vacant

M 14 NA 2A 2A-M14 Vacant

K 1 NA 2A 2A-K1 Vacant

K 2 NA 2A 2A-K2 Vacant

K 3 NA 2A 2A-K3 Vacant

K 4 NA 2A 2A-K4 Vacant

K 5 NA 2A 2A-K5 Vacant

K 6 NA 2A 2A-K6 Vacant

K 7 NA 2A 2A-K7 Vacant

K 8 NA 2A 2A-K8 Vacant

K 9 NA 2A 2A-K9 Vacant

K 10 NA 2A 2A-K10 Vacant

K 11 NA 2A 2A-K11 Vacant

K 12 NA 2A 2A-K12 Vacant

K 13 NA 2A 2A-K13 Vacant

K 14 NA 2A 2A-K14 Vacant

J 1 NA 2A 2A-J1 Vacant

J 2 NA 2A 2A-J2 Vacant

J 3 NA 2A 2A-J3 Vacant

J 4 NA 2A 2A-J4 Vacant

J 5 NA 2A 2A-J5 Vacant

J 6 NA 2A 2A-J6 Vacant

J 7 NA 2A 2A-J7 Vacant

J 8 NA 2A 2A-J8 Vacant

J 9 NA 2A 2A-J9 Vacant

J 10 NA 2A 2A-J10 Vacant

J 11 NA 2A 2A-J11 Vacant

J 12 NA 2A 2A-J12 Vacant

J 13 NA 2A 2A-J13 Vacant

J 14 NA 2A 2A-J14 Vacant

H 1 NA 2A 2A-H1 Vacant

H 2 NA 2A 2A-H2 Vacant

H 3 NA 2A 2A-H3 Vacant

H 4 NA 2A 2A-H4 Vacant

H 5 NA 2A 2A-H5 Vacant

H 6 NA 2A 2A-H6 Vacant

H 7 NA 2A 2A-H7 Vacant

H 8 NA 2A 2A-H8 Vacant

H 9 NA 2A 2A-H9 Vacant

H 10 NA 2A 2A-H10 Vacant

H 11 NA 2A 2A-H11 Vacant

H 12 NA 2A 2A-H12 Vacant

H 13 NA 2A 2A-H13 Vacant

H 14 NA 2A 2A-H14 Vacant

G 1 NA 2A 2A-G1 Vacant

G 2 NA 2A 2A-G2 Vacant

G 3 NA 2A 2A-G3 Vacant

G 4 NA 2A 2A-G4 Vacant

G 5 NA 2A 2A-G5 Vacant

G 6 NA 2A 2A-G6 Vacant
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G 7 NA 2A 2A-G7 Vacant

G 8 NA 2A 2A-G8 Vacant

G 9 NA 2A 2A-G9 Vacant

G 10 NA 2A 2A-G10 Vacant

G 11 NA 2A 2A-G11 Vacant

G 12 NA 2A 2A-G12 Vacant

G 13 NA 2A 2A-G13 Vacant

G 14 NA 2A 2A-G14 Vacant

E 1 NA 2A 2A-E1 Vacant

E 2 NA 2A 2A-E2 Vacant

E 3 NA 2A 2A-E3 Vacant

E 4 NA 2A 2A-E4 Vacant

E 5 NA 2A 2A-E5 Vacant

E 6 NA 2A 2A-E6 Vacant

E 7 NA 2A 2A-E7 Vacant

E 8 NA 2A 2A-E8 Vacant

E 9 NA 2A 2A-E9 Vacant

E 10 NA 2A 2A-E10 Vacant

E 11 NA 2A 2A-E11 Vacant

E 12 NA 2A 2A-E12 Vacant

E 13 NA 2A 2A-E13 Vacant

E 14 NA 2A 2A-E14 Vacant

D 1 NA 2A 2A-D1 Vacant

D 2 NA 2A 2A-D2 Vacant

D 3 NA 2A 2A-D3 Vacant

D 4 NA 2A 2A-D4 Vacant

D 5 NA 2A 2A-D5 Vacant

D 6 NA 2A 2A-D6 Vacant

D 7 NA 2A 2A-D7 Vacant

D 8 NA 2A 2A-D8 Vacant

D 9 NA 2A 2A-D9 Vacant

D 10 NA 2A 2A-D10 Vacant

D 11 NA 2A 2A-D11 Vacant

D 12 NA 2A 2A-D12 Vacant

D 13 NA 2A 2A-D13 Vacant

D 14 NA 2A 2A-D14 Vacant

B 1 NA 2A 2A-B1 Vacant

B 2 NA 2A 2A-B2 Vacant

B 3 NA 2A 2A-B3 Vacant

B 4 NA 2A 2A-B4 Vacant

B 5 NA 2A 2A-B5 Vacant

B 6 NA 2A 2A-B6 Vacant

B 7 NA 2A 2A-B7 Vacant

B 8 NA 2A 2A-B8 Vacant

B 9 NA 2A 2A-B9 Vacant

B 10 NA 2A 2A-B10 Vacant

B 11 NA 2A 2A-B11 Vacant

B 12 NA 2A 2A-B12 Vacant

B 13 NA 2A 2A-B13 Vacant

B 14 NA 2A 2A-B14 Vacant

A 1 NA 2A 2A-A1 Vacant
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A 2 NA 2A 2A-A2 Vacant

A 3 NA 2A 2A-A3 Martha Kirkpatrick 9/29/1926 2/1/2018 No

A 4 NA 2A 2A-A4 Joyce (J.L.) Kirkpatrick 1/23/1921 1/18/2020 Yes

A 5 NA 2A 2A-A5 Terry Kirkpatrick 12/13/1949 9/7/2023 No

A 6 NA 2A 2A-A6 Mary Kirkpatrick 3/29/1953 No

A 7 NA 2A 2A-A7 Vacant

A 8 NA 2A 2A-A8 Vacant

A 9 NA 2A 2A-A9 Vacant

A 10 NA 2A 2A-A10 Vacant

A 11 NA 2A 2A-A11 Vacant

A 12 NA 2A 2A-A12 Vacant

A 13 NA 2A 2A-A13 Vacant

A 14 NA 2A 2A-A14 Vacant

4/26/2025


	RSC Plot Info By Name.pdf
	RSC Plot Info.pdf

